
College Station Independent School District
Accounts Payable Check Register
September 1, 2009 - August 31, 2010

Date: 11/12/2010

Total Payroll Expenditures through August 2010: 69,486,980.37$            

Check Date Vendor Name Budget Unit Acct Code Transaction Description  Amount 
6/17/2009 JAMES MEARS 1990 3600 PERCUSSION CAMP-- (800.00)                         
9/2/2009 ACET 1990210081124033 6411 REG. 10/20 R. OBERG 250.00                          
9/2/2009 ACET 1990130099999021 6411 REG. 10/20 D. ADAMS 250.00                          
9/2/2009 ACTE-ASSN/CAREER/TECH EDUCATORS 1990210080199038 6411 REG. 9/29 JUDY MCLEOD 355.00                          
9/2/2009 ANDERSON HIGH SCHOOL 199036SP00199C01 6412 STUDENT CONGRESS 45.00                            
9/2/2009 ANDERSON HIGH SCHOOL 199036SP00199C01 6412 UNCOVERED JUDGE (POLICY D 125.00                          
9/2/2009 ANDERSON HIGH SCHOOL 199036SP00199C01 6412 STUDENT ENTRY FEES FOR SP 15.00                            
9/2/2009 ANDERSON HIGH SCHOOL 199036SP00199C01 6412 CHAMPIONSHIP CX DEBATE 60.00                            
9/2/2009 ANDERSON HIGH SCHOOL 199036SP00199C01 6412 FOREIGN EXTEMP 30.00                            
9/2/2009 ASCD 19902300107990PC 6498 BAIRRINGTON MEMBERSHIP DU 89.00                            
9/2/2009 BRYAN TEXAS UTILITIES (BTU) 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSIST MARLA BELL 225.01                          
9/2/2009 CESD 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 11/15 K.WILLIAMS 220.00                          
9/2/2009 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSIST LILLIAN HA 350.00                          
9/2/2009 KIMMIE L DAILY 199036GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL 357.50                          
9/2/2009 KIMMIE L DAILY 199036GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL 550.00                          
9/2/2009 LEIGH ANN DANIEL 714000RD00000000 5739 50.00                            
9/2/2009 DOMINOS 199036BF00191AAA 6412 PIZZAS FOR FOOTBALL TEAM 668.00                          
9/2/2009 DOMINOS 199036BF00191AAA 6412 PIZZA FOR FOOTBALL TEAM 668.00                          
9/2/2009 ECI SOFTWARE 19903300999990ET 6249 SHMSUPP STUDENT HEALTH MA 2,230.00                       
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199013DX10199031 6411 REG. 9/22 M. KASPER 110.00                          
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2630130099925000 6411 REG. 9/22 P. RODDY 175.00                          
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2630130099925000 6411 REG. 9/22 E. BOENIG 175.00                          
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2630130099925000 6411 REG. 9/22 KATHY SMITH 175.00                          
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2630130099925000 6411 REG. 9/22 BETTYE LYNN 175.00                          
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2630130099925000 6411 REG. 9/22 M. SWANNER 175.00                          
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 10/5 T. YEAGER 45.00                            
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 9/14 A. RICHARDS 45.00                            
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 9/30 K. WILLIAMS 45.00                            
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010823031 6411 REG. 9/14 G. RAINEY 45.00                            
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 9/14 S. SNIDER 45.00                            
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990310099999024 6411 REG.9/30 L.SCHUECKLER 45.00                            
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010723031 6411 REG. 9/14 B. MCCULLAR 45.00                            
9/2/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 9/22 D. TIPTON 135.00                          
9/2/2009 SARAH FARR 199036ST00199C01 6411 ADV. 9/19 AUSTIN 50.00                            
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9/2/2009 JULIE FOGHT 1990360000191AAA 6411 ADV. 9/4 AUSTIN 198.68                          
9/2/2009 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS 1990510092499064 6411 REG. 10/2 M. MCGRUDER 99.00                            
9/2/2009 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS 1990510092499064 6411 REG. 10/2 J. ESPINOSA 99.00                            
9/2/2009 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS 1990510092499064 6411 REG. 10/2 J. HURTADO 99.00                            
9/2/2009 G G CONSULTING LLC 1990210088123031 6299 000098 7,510.30                       
9/2/2009 RICKY GUZMAN 1990360000191AAA 6411 ADV. 9/4 AUSTIN 198.68                          
9/2/2009 ANNA LABOSIER 2240310088123000 6411 REIMB. 8/6 HOUSTON 54.00                            
9/2/2009 LEXINGTON ISD 199036CC04191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 100.00                          
9/2/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 132.00                          
9/2/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS 363.00                          
9/2/2009 MIKE MILLER & ASSOC. SPECIAL EVENTS 199013BL00199001 6411 REG. 11/21 HS BELLES 2,069.00                       
9/2/2009 NABSE 2110130010424000 6411 REG. 11/17 K.HAMILTON 335.00                          
9/2/2009 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199036CC04191AAA 6412 MEALS BOYS &GIRLS CROSS C 100.00                          
9/2/2009 DEBBIE RAY 1990110000122038 6399 SHIPPING 6.00                              
9/2/2009 DEBBIE RAY 1990110000122038 6399 BEST 10-WEEK-END-OF-YEAR 40.00                            
9/2/2009 DEBBIE RAY 1990110000122038 6399 BEST COLLECTION OF PROJEC 20.00                            
9/2/2009 SCHWARTZ & EICHELBAUM WARDELL MEHL 19902300104990SV 6411 REG. 9/16 N. LINGER 175.00                          
9/2/2009 SCHWARTZ & EICHELBAUM WARDELL MEHL 19902300104990SV 6411 REG. 9/16 M. CANTO 175.00                          
9/2/2009 SEALY MIDDLE SCHOOL 199036CC04291AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 120.00                          
9/2/2009 TAMU ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 199036CC00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GOY CROSS COUNT 90.00                            
9/2/2009 TAMU ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 199036CC00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GOY CROSS COUNT (90.00)                           
9/2/2009 TAMU ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 199036GR00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU 90.00                            
9/2/2009 TAMU ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 199036GR00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU (90.00)                           
9/2/2009 TAMU-DEPT TEACHING LEARNING CULTURE 199041RC74399043 6411 REG. 10/26 G. WALKER 225.00                          
9/2/2009 TASA 1990310099999024 6411 REG.12/6 L.SCHUECKLER 150.00                          
9/2/2009 TASC 199036ST00199C01 6411 REG. 9/19 TIFFANY FOX 80.00                            
9/2/2009 TASP 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 10/7 JACK TEEL 235.00                          
9/2/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6411 REG. 9/24 AUSTIN 160.00                          
9/2/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6411 REG. 9/24 CHRIS DIEM 160.00                          
9/2/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6411 REG. 9/24S.MARTINDALE 160.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 10/4 JACK TEEL 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 R. CALHOUN 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 M. KASPER 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 K. WILLIAMS 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/1 T. YEAGER 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 LYNN BAKER 130.00                          
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9/2/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 9/30 J. ESCUE 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 R. BUTTON 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TCASE 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 9/30 C. HAHN 130.00                          
9/2/2009 TIVA 1990110000122038 6495 TIVA MEMBERSHIP - BART TA 158.00                          
9/2/2009 US POSTMASTER 19901100108110FR 6399 $.44 STAMPS (100 PER ROLL 440.00                          
9/2/2009 US POSTMASTER 1990110000122038 6399 100 - $1.05 STAMPS FOR CA 105.00                          
9/2/2009 WE RENT IT 1990 3600 INV # 1-211402-02 $134.00 (134.00)                         
9/2/2009 WESTWOOD TENNIS ASSN 199036CT00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE TENNIS 125.00                          
9/2/2009 WIRED 1990110000122038 6329 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION REN 12.00                            
9/9/2009 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/ 1990 2159 DED:V119 PROF DUES 44.94                            
9/9/2009 MARIA ALMANZA 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING (52.68)                           
9/9/2009 MARIA ALMANZA 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.68                            
9/9/2009 AMERICAN SWIMMING COACHES ASSN 199036CS00191AAA 6495 DUES FOR RYAN GOODWYN 120.00                          
9/9/2009 ANCO INSURANCE B/CS INC 1990410074399043 6399 INVOICE #270661 - NOTARY 71.00                            
9/9/2009 ANCO INSURANCE B/CS INC 1990340092299062 6219 INVOICE #270662 - NOTARY 71.00                            
9/9/2009 JODY ARANDA 1990 3600 8-24-28-09 FR (350.00)                         
9/9/2009 EMMITT ATTAWAY 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-3-09 40.00                            
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0080 CCL 542.50                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0081 CCL 140.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0082 CCL 187.50                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0085 CCL 389.71                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0089 CCL 147.50                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0088 CCL 150.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0069 CCL 280.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0070 CCL 207.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0096 CCL 100.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0072 CCL 100.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0121 CCL 150.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0073 CCL 197.50                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0076 CCL 150.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0075 CCL 80.00                            
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0133 CCL 159.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0077 CCL 138.00                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0079 CCL 197.50                          
9/9/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0110 CCL 50.00                            
9/9/2009 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 19902300202990CG 6399 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS 2009-20 750.00                          
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9/9/2009 JANA BARRETT 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.68                            
9/9/2009 BCS CHAMBER 1990410074499044 6498 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS REGISTR 750.00                          
9/9/2009 PAUL BEDARD 199036BF00191AAA 6411 REIMB. 9/3 HOUSTON 100.54                          
9/9/2009 SALLIE BENNETT 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-1-09 70.00                            
9/9/2009 SALLIE BENNETT 199036GV00191AAA 6216 TRAVEL 9-1-09 27.50                            
9/9/2009 JUSTIN GARRETT BIRDWELL 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 JUSTIN GARRETT BIRDWELL 199052GV00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 25.00                            
9/9/2009 BLUE BAKER 1990210081199021 6499 COGNITIVE TRG 9/2/09 63.28                            
9/9/2009 BOYS BASKETBALL 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 300.00                          
9/9/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1990 2154 DED:V001 CREDIT UN 24,159.24                     
9/9/2009 BRUCELLI ADVERTISING 2050210081124000 6399 ITEM NO. 9152. NYLON BACK 13.71                            
9/9/2009 BRUCELLI ADVERTISING 2050210081124000 6399 ITEM HSZ-1 HOODED ZIP-FRO 30.86                            
9/9/2009 BRUCELLI ADVERTISING 2050210081124000 6399 ITEM NO. 140  UNISEX LEIS 51.43                            
9/9/2009 BRYAN ISD 199036GV04191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE VOLLEYBALL TOUR 180.00                          
9/9/2009 BRYAN ISD 199036GV04191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE VOLLEYBALL TOUR (180.00)                         
9/9/2009 JOHN CAMPBELL 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 JOHN CAMPBELL 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-3-09 70.00                            
9/9/2009 CARNEGIE LEARNING INC 4280110004211000 6399 FAX - 412-690-2444, ATTEN 15,862.27                     
9/9/2009 CARNEGIE LEARNING INC 4280110000111000 6399 FAX - 412-690-2444, ATTEN 15,861.71                     
9/9/2009 CARNEGIE LEARNING INC 4280110004111000 6399 FAX - 412-690-2444, ATTEN 15,861.17                     
9/9/2009 CARIN CASON 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 50.00                            
9/9/2009 CENTRAL TEXAS AUTISM CENTER INC 2240310088123000 6219 8/20/09 REIMB FOR HOTEL 227.70                          
9/9/2009 CENTRAL TEXAS AUTISM CENTER INC 2240310088123000 6219 ROUND TRIP MILEAGE REIMB 151.80                          
9/9/2009 CENTRAL TEXAS AUTISM CENTER INC 2240310088123000 6219 8/20/09 PRESENTATION TO P 150.00                          
9/9/2009 CENTRAL TEXAS AUTISM CENTER INC 2240310088123000 6219 REIMB FOR MEALS 31.87                            
9/9/2009 CENTRAL TEXAS AUTISM CENTER INC 2240310088123000 6219 8/21/09 PRESENTATION BY C 1,200.00                       
9/9/2009 CENTRAL TEXAS AUTISM CENTER INC 2240310088123000 6219 8/20/09 PRESENTATION BY C 1,200.00                       
9/9/2009 CESD 1990210088123031 6411 REG. 11/15 C. GEORGE 220.00                          
9/9/2009 KEVIN CHAPMAN 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.68                            
9/9/2009 CHICK FIL-A 7140610089599000 6499 KK TRAINING LUNCH 9-2, 9- 202.50                          
9/9/2009 CHICK FIL-A 1990110000111001 6499 BREAKFAST DEPT 9/1/09 80.98                            
9/9/2009 CHICK-FIL-A 1990360000191AAA 6499 OFFICIALS FOOD AND PRESS 356.50                          
9/9/2009 LAURA JO CLANTON 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 50.00                            
9/9/2009 COCA COLA ENTERPRISES 240035VS93299000 6343 SPRITE, COKE, DIET COKE 3,835.75                       
9/9/2009 COCO LOCO RESTAURANT #2 1990210081199021 6499 DUAL LG. MTG 9/8/09 45.15                            
9/9/2009 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1990 2159 DED:V110 CSEA LOCAL 3,680.00                       
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9/9/2009 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1990 2159 DED:V117 CSEA DUES 127.50                          
9/9/2009 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSISTANCE FOR N 250.00                          
9/9/2009 BILLY COUCH 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 BETH CREEL 199013DM00199001 6411 REIMB. 9/1 TEMPLE 84.92                            
9/9/2009 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1990 2159 DED:V150 EDUC FOUN 36.00                            
9/9/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 17,303.35                     
9/9/2009 CTAT 1990210080199038 6495 CTAT/ACTE MEMBERSHIP DUES 135.00                          
9/9/2009 DANIEL DEAN 1990 2181.201 REFUND FOR 5TH LANG ARTS 38.00                            
9/9/2009 JUDY DETHLOFF 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 9.95                              
9/9/2009 WAYNE DICKY 1990 3600 8-28-09 FR (70.00)                           
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199013DX10199031 6411 REG. 9/22 L. TATE 110.00                          
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 10/14 C.BRANTLEY 100.00                          
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 10/14 S. CUMMINS 100.00                          
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 10/14 R. MOYE 100.00                          
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010523031 6411 REG. 9/24 A. RICHARDS 125.00                          
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010523031 6411 REG. 9/24 S. SNIDER 125.00                          
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 9/30 C. GEORGE 45.00                            
9/9/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990210088123031 6399 ATTN: TONA HOLCOMBE 10.00                            
9/9/2009 ETOOLS4EDUCATION LLC 1990 2159.CP DED:0205 ACP 226.39                          
9/9/2009 EXCELSIOR  DBA GLOBAL SCHOLAR 19901100001110ET 6249 12,916.80                     
9/9/2009 WILLIAM DAVE FALLWELL 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 OSCAR FAVILA 1990 3600 8-25-8-28-09 FR (280.00)                         
9/9/2009 ANA FUENTES 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 50.20                            
9/9/2009 CARRIE FULHAM 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.68                            
9/9/2009 JUDY GARBS 1990 3600 8-26-09 FR (70.00)                           
9/9/2009 GASB 1990410074499044 6329 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 2009 385.00                          
9/9/2009 GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1990 2153 DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE 364.21                          
9/9/2009 AMANDA GIBSON 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.20                            
9/9/2009 GOLDS GYM 1990 2159 DED:V202 GOLDS GYM 93.08                            
9/9/2009 RYAN GOODWYN 199036CS00191AAA 6411 ADV. 9/11 AUSTIN 191.68                          
9/9/2009 RYAN GOODWYN 199036CS00191AAA 6411 ADV. 9/11 AUSTIN (191.68)                         
9/9/2009 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 1990510092599065 6248 INV # 133618 $459.32 459.32                          
9/9/2009 SEAN HANLEY 1990 3600 8-26-27-09 FR (70.00)                           
9/9/2009 HASTINGS 9616 1990130099921033 6399 THE HOBART SHAKESPEAREANS 19.99                            
9/9/2009 ERIN HAYES 19902300105990RP 6499 ESL CERTIFICATION TESTING 120.00                          
9/9/2009 SUSAN HAYS 2050320081124000 6411 REIMB.INDISTRICT MILE 63.80                            
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9/9/2009 BETTY J HELFELDT 1990130010725033 6411 REIMB.9/15 HAWAII AIR 433.70                          
9/9/2009 BETTY J HELFELDT 1990130010725033 6411 ADV. 9/15 HAWAII 234.00                          
9/9/2009 CLARENCE HENRY 1990 3600 8-24,8-28-09 FR (210.00)                         
9/9/2009 BRIAN HERBST 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-3-09 70.00                            
9/9/2009 HOBART 2400350010499000 6319 2 PC RETAINER, WASH AR 197.14                          
9/9/2009 JOE ANN HOPPERS 1990410074399043 6411 ADV. 9/20 AUSTIN 144.68                          
9/9/2009 JAMES INGRAM 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 THE INK SPOT 19901300726990ET 6399 310-7899 OEM IMAGING DRUM 172.99                          
9/9/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 64,694.94                     
9/9/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 182,680.96                   
9/9/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2151 DED:*XE EIC W/H (80.46)                           
9/9/2009 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1990 2159 DED:0510 WAGE LEVY 100.00                          
9/9/2009 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1990 2159 DED:0500 WAGE LEVY 125.00                          
9/9/2009 CHAD JACKSON 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 145.00                          
9/9/2009 JERROD JACKSON 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 145.00                          
9/9/2009 KAI JERRELS 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-1-09 50.00                            
9/9/2009 JOHNSON SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 10173327 $48.05 47.57                            
9/9/2009 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 DENA KAHAN 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.20                            
9/9/2009 RICK KAHLICH 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 35.00                            
9/9/2009 JARED KLATT 199036BF00191AAA 6216 TRAVEL 9-3-09 33.00                            
9/9/2009 JARED KLATT 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-3-09 70.00                            
9/9/2009 JEFFREY KRENEK 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-1-09 50.00                            
9/9/2009 JAMES LARKIN 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 35.00                            
9/9/2009 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS ALUMNI ASSN 1990230000226002 6495 MARGIE MARTINEZ'S MEMBERS 150.00                          
9/9/2009 LEXINGTON ISD 199036CC04291AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 100.00                          
9/9/2009 PHAM LINH 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 51.59                            
9/9/2009 RICK LITTLETON 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 145.00                          
9/9/2009 JINGGAO LIU 1990 2181.201 REFUND FOR MATH 6 TEXTBOO 52.87                            
9/9/2009 CALDER LIVELY 19905200109990CV 6299 SEPT 1-4-09 CV 350.00                          
9/9/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 56661 $21.27 21.27                            
9/9/2009 WENDY LUECKEMEYER 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-1-09 70.00                            
9/9/2009 MAGNOLIA ISD ATHLETIC DEPT 199036GV00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE VOLLEYBALL 75.00                            
9/9/2009 PATRICK MASSEY 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 PATRICK MASSEY 199052GH00191AAA 6299 9-1-09 62.50                            
9/9/2009 BUBBA MCGOLDRICK 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 35.00                            
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9/9/2009 DREW MCMILLEN 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 35.00                            
9/9/2009 WAYNE MCVAY 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-3-09 70.00                            
9/9/2009 ALOK VAID MENON 4610110010511000 6399 2009 FACULTY/STAFF ALUMNI 500.00                          
9/9/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 242.00                          
9/9/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 242.00                          
9/9/2009 METRO MINI STORAGE 1990210088123031 6269 UNIT 01922 MONTHLY RENT F 90.00                            
9/9/2009 MICRO-SPED 1990210088123031 6396 000298 950.00                          
9/9/2009 MICRO-SPED 1990210088123031 6396 000298 (950.00)                         
9/9/2009 MICROAGE INC 1990230000199001 6396 REFPO#910514 6,456.00                       
9/9/2009 MINISOFT INC 1990530074699046 6249 10 -1 -09 TO 9-30-2010 465.00                          
9/9/2009 GREG MITCHELL 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 TRAVEL 24.75                            
9/9/2009 GREG MITCHELL 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 85.00                            
9/9/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 199036GV00191AAA 6397 CAMERA EQ A.GRAHAM 615.45                          
9/9/2009 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 019960 $26.25 26.25                            
9/9/2009 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 019304 $89.04 89.04                            
9/9/2009 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 019873 $84.04 84.04                            
9/9/2009 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 019305 $129.27 129.27                          
9/9/2009 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 019657 $50.97 50.97                            
9/9/2009 NATIONAL TEACHER ASSOCIATES INC 1990 2153 DED:V006 NTA INSUR 33.00                            
9/9/2009 DAVID NORWOOD 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 75.00                            
9/9/2009 CLYDE OBERG 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 75.00                            
9/9/2009 CHRISTIE PECHACEK 1990 3600 8-24-8-27-09 FR (560.00)                         
9/9/2009 JORDAN PETERSON 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 10.43                            
9/9/2009 POSTAGE BY PHONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1990110004111041 6399 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE MACHI 1,000.00                       
9/9/2009 PRIORITY DISPATCH 1990110000122038 6321 ETC STUDENT MANUALS FOR E 800.00                          
9/9/2009 PRIORITY DISPATCH 1990110000122038 6321 SHIPPING 10.00                            
9/9/2009 RADIO SHACK 1990110000122038 6399 CALBES AND ADAPTERS FOR M 66.35                            
9/9/2009 BILLY RODGERS 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 TRAVEL 52.25                            
9/9/2009 BILLY RODGERS 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 85.00                            
9/9/2009 SCHOOLDUDE.COM INC 1990510092599065 6299 REFPO#00000319 4,270.05                       
9/9/2009 LESLIE SCHUECKLER 1990310081399024 6411 ADV. 9/17 AUSTIN 151.68                          
9/9/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1990360004199C41 6499 SPELLING BEE REGISTRATION 106.50                          
9/9/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19901100109110CV 6399 FEE FOR SPELLING BEE 26.50                            
9/9/2009 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRO 199041DW74399043 6399 APPLICATION PRO ENHANCEME 2,950.00                       
9/9/2009 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRO 2550130081124000 6219 SUPPORT FOR WMS - SEPTEMB 1,200.00                       
9/9/2009 TONI STAPLIN 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.20                            
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9/9/2009 JASON SUMMERS 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECT PENTAMATION INC 1990530074699046 6249 ASP BACKUP SERVICE 1,627.78                       
9/9/2009 TASB 1990510092599065 6499 INV. #373430 $2145.00 2,145.00                       
9/9/2009 TASBO 1990410074499044 6495 TASBO MEMBERSHIP DUES 125.00                          
9/9/2009 TASBO 1990410074899048 6495 LEGISLATIVE INFORMATION S 4,900.00                       
9/9/2009 TASBO 1990410074499044 6495 MEMPERSHIP RENEWAL - AMAN 125.00                          
9/9/2009 TASP 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/9 HEIDI KING 145.00                          
9/9/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 T. RAND 130.00                          
9/9/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 H. KING 130.00                          
9/9/2009 TCASE 1990210088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 C. GEORGE 130.00                          
9/9/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 M. TAFT 130.00                          
9/9/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 B. HALL 130.00                          
9/9/2009 TCTA 1990 2159 DED:V109 TCTA DUES 98.33                            
9/9/2009 TEPSA 1990 2159 DED:V101 TEPSA DUES 23.33                            
9/9/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 1990410070199080 6411 REG. 11/9 E. COULSON 100.00                          
9/9/2009 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 1990510092599065 6499 INV # SEE ATTACHED $60.00 60.00                            
9/9/2009 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 1990510092599065 6499 INV # SEE ATTACHED $80.00 80.00                            
9/9/2009 TEXAS SCHOOL COALITION 1990410074899048 6211 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2009-2010 8,500.00                       
9/9/2009 TEXAS SCHOOL NURSE ORGANIZATION 1990330004199041 6411 REG. 11/5 B. CLARKE 225.00                          
9/9/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V010 TSTA/NEA 18.90                            
9/9/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V009 TSTA/NEA 13.25                            
9/9/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V002 TSTA/NEA 214.71                          
9/9/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V103 TSTA/NEA 2,886.00                       
9/9/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V008 TSTA/NEA 107.47                          
9/9/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V013 TSTA/NEA 10.15                            
9/9/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V011 TSTA/NEA 169.13                          
9/9/2009 TEXAS TEACHERS ALTERNATIVE CERT 1990 2159 DED:0204 TACP 732.94                          
9/9/2009 TGSLC 1990 2159 DED:0311 TGSLC 226.56                          
9/9/2009 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026 1990 2159 DED:0308 TGSLC 100.62                          
9/9/2009 COURTNEY THOMPSON 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 50.20                            
9/9/2009 SHARON Y THOMPSON 2050320081124000 6411 REIMB.INDISTRICT MILE 17.60                            
9/9/2009 THORN MUSIC 199011OR04111041 6399 VIOLIN FINE TUNERS 33.80                            
9/9/2009 THORN MUSIC 199011OR04111041 6399 KUN SHOULDER REST - VIOLI 72.00                            
9/9/2009 TK SALES 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 STADIUM CLEAN 350.00                          
9/9/2009 APRIL TODD 199036CS00191AAA 6411 ADV. 9/11 AUSTIN 180.68                          
9/9/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV. #563054 $292.50 292.50                          
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9/9/2009 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1990 2159 DED:0497 WAGE LEVY 45.00                            
9/9/2009 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 1990410074899048 6299 ANNUAL RENEWAL OF PARTICI 1,425.00                       
9/9/2009 US POSTMASTER 4610230010799000 6399 POSTAGE 196.00                          
9/9/2009 US POSTMASTER 19901100202110CG 6399 POSTAGE STAMPS 440.00                          
9/9/2009 UTSA CROSS COUNTRY 199036GR00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU 140.00                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 MENGER--JANE POE 8.00                              
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 20502100811240AR 6411 SHERATON--L.NELSON (15.48)                           
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 LAQUINTA--R. FITCH 50.96                            
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 LAQUINTA--H.SCHOPPE 50.96                            
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 OMNI--C. GEORGE 243.62                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 OMNI--K. WILLIAMS 505.23                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 OMNI--C. GEORGE 487.23                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1990510092399063 6411 TASBO--J. HOLLIDAY 140.00                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1990410070199080 6411 TASB--E. COULSON 160.00                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2110130010424000 6411 HILTON--K.HAMILTON (4.80)                             
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 MENGER--JANE POE 357.42                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 MENGER--JANE POE 282.42                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 HILTON--S. EDWARDS 282.42                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 HILTON--A. HOLLIS 188.28                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 20502100811240AR 6411 AIRLINE--L. NELSON 157.70                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 20502100811240AR 6411 SHERATON--L.NELSON 296.70                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 20502100811240AR 6411 AIRLINE--S.JACKSON 253.80                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 20502100811240AR 6411 SHERATON--P.OSBORNE 387.33                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 20502100811240AR 6411 AIRLINE--P.OSBORNE 157.70                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2110130010424000 6411 BAGGAGE--SARAH HOGAN 15.00                            
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2110130010424000 6411 TAXI--SARAH HOGAN 40.00                            
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2110130010424000 6411 HOTEL--SARAH HOGAN 1,252.73                       
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2110130010424000 6411 PARKING--SARAH HOGAN 54.00                            
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2110130010424000 6411 TRANSIT--SARAH HOGAN 20.00                            
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2110130010424000 6411 BAGGAGE--SARAH HOGAN 15.00                            
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 205013TQ81124000 6411 HILTON--G. MOON (221.28)                         
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 205013TQ81124000 6411 HILTON--G. MOON (30.00)                           
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1990130010725033 6411 UH CONF.--B. HELFELDT 400.00                          
9/9/2009 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2240310088123000 6411 MENGER--JANE POE 6.09                              
9/9/2009 REGINALD WALKER 1990 3600 AUG 25,27, 2009 FR (140.00)                         
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990 3600 LEGAL FEES (352.50)                         
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9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990 3600 LEGAL FEES (216.34)                         
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990 3600 LEGAL FEES (1,419.20)                      
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990 3600 LEGAL FEES (264.90)                         
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990 3600 LEGAL FEES (275.00)                         
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990 3600 LEGA FEES-VLK (564.00)                         
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990 3600 LEGAL FEES (1,050.60)                      
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 CD/DVD AUDIO CONF SEPT 9, 65.00                            
9/9/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 AUDIO CONFERENCE SEPT 9, 250.00                          
9/9/2009 RODNEY WELLMANN 199036GR00191AAA 6412 MEALS GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 264.00                          
9/9/2009 CHAD WHITACRE 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 35.00                            
9/9/2009 LANCE WHITE 1990410074399043 6299 REFUND FINGERPRINTING 52.20                            
9/9/2009 KARLA WIESEPAPE 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-3-09 106.25                          
9/9/2009 KARLA WIESEPAPE 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-09 112.50                          
9/9/2009 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1990 2159 DED:0145 CHAPTER 13 752.45                          
9/9/2009 MATTHEW WILLIS 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 145.00                          
9/9/2009 WINDHAM PROFESSIONALS, INC. 1990 2159 DED:0197 AES LOAN 221.13                          
9/9/2009 J J WINE 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 35.00                            
9/9/2009 THE WOODLANDS HIGH SCHOOL 199036CT00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE TENNIS TOURN. 50.00                            
9/9/2009 THE WOODLANDS HIGH SCHOOL 199036CT00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE TENNIS TOURN. (50.00)                           
9/9/2009 BETHANY WRIGHT 199000BF00100A00 5752 REFUND SEASON TICKETS 60.00                            
9/9/2009 JEFF ZIMMERMANN 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-09 145.00                          
9/16/2009 ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY 6977810074899059 6397 REF#908541 1,240.80                       
9/16/2009 AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSN 1990310004199041 6495 ASCA MEMBERSHIP 115.00                          
9/16/2009 JODY ARANDA 19905200108990FR 6299 9-8 & 9-10-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 JODY ARANDA 19905200108990FR 6299 9-1-2-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 ASCD 1990230000226002 6495 MARGIE MARTINEZ'S MEMBERS 49.00                            
9/16/2009 ASCD 1990310099999024 6499 ASCD MEMBERSHIP 49.00                            
9/16/2009 ASCD 1990210088123031 6495 PRIORITY CODE: DKJY9D  1 89.00                            
9/16/2009 CHRISTEL GARCIA 199036GV04291AAA 6216 9-10-09 40.00                            
9/16/2009 CHRISTEL GARCIA 199036GV04291AAA 6216 9-12-09 90.00                            
9/16/2009 EMMITT ATTAWAY 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 40.00                            
9/16/2009 EMMITT ATTAWAY 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-8-09 40.00                            
9/16/2009 AUDIO VIDEO 6977810074899060 6397 REF#911287 478.00                          
9/16/2009 AVID CENTER 4280130004299000 6495 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 3,025.00                       
9/16/2009 AVID CENTER 4280130004199000 6495 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 3,025.00                       
9/16/2009 AVID CENTER 4280130020299000 6495 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 3,025.00                       
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9/16/2009 AVID CENTER 4280130020199000 6495 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 3,025.00                       
9/16/2009 AVID CENTER 4280130000199000 6495 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 3,025.00                       
9/16/2009 B&G CHEMICALS & EQUIPMENT CO INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 248915 $305.53 305.53                          
9/16/2009 DORIS BAIRD 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-10-09 55.00                            
9/16/2009 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 2400 3600 PO#000737 (1,559.72)                      
9/16/2009 SAM BALLEW 19905200108990FR 6299 9-7-09 FR 70.00                            
9/16/2009 BCS CHAMBER 19902300101990SK 6495 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS 2009-10 750.00                          
9/16/2009 BCS CHAMBER 199041PR74799047 6499 GOLF CLASSIC/LOBSTER FEST 975.00                          
9/16/2009 BETA TECHNOLOGY 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 542376 $484.66 484.66                          
9/16/2009 BLINN COLLEGE 4280210081199000 6219 #372974,372985,373003 1,140.00                       
9/16/2009 LIZ BOENIG 2630130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN 36.00                            
9/16/2009 BRAZOS TRANSIT DISTRICT 4610610081299000 6499 1 MULTI-RIDE BUS PASS FOR 90.00                            
9/16/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 19908100002990CI 6629 INV. #0944 $3581.04 3,581.04                       
9/16/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 69805100999990CI 6639 INV. #0943 $500.00 500.00                          
9/16/2009 PAUL BROWN 19905200109990CV 6299 9-7-8-09 210.00                          
9/16/2009 C&J BAR-B-QUE 1990360000199C01 6499 LUNCH FOR STAFF9/9/09 72.90                            
9/16/2009 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 13139335-00 $645.54 645.54                          
9/16/2009 CAST-STAT 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 11/5 S. HOLLAND 110.00                          
9/16/2009 CAST-STAT 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 11/5 B.GROHOLSKY 110.00                          
9/16/2009 CAST-STAT 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 11/5 A. HAMILTON 110.00                          
9/16/2009 CAST-STAT 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 11/5 LESLIEKURTZ 110.00                          
9/16/2009 CAST-STAT 1990130004199041 6411 REG. 11/5 C. BROD 110.00                          
9/16/2009 CEDAR PARK HIGH SCHOOL 199036CC00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE BOYS CROSS COUN 130.00                          
9/16/2009 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 721948-00 $324.20 324.20                          
9/16/2009 KEVIN CHAPMAN 2240310088123000 6411 REIMB. 7/12 OREGON 32.46                            
9/16/2009 CHICK FIL-A 7140610089599000 6499 KK TRAINING LUNCH 9-9 144.00                          
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 071814-230: 20 TRAY CUBBY 316.73                          
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 074733-230: SEE THROUGH E 45.24                            
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 075009-233: 32 TRAY MOBIL 339.34                          
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 071820-233: ECONOMY 2 SHE 452.45                          
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 297104-230: KORNERS FOR K 339.34                          
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 1301526-230: SINGLE SIDED 260.16                          
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 204973230: KFK OAK BIG BO 226.23                          
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 705343-230: 18" JUMPING B 20.35                            
9/16/2009 CHILDCRAFT 205011OF10124000 6397 1004604-230: JUGGLING SCA 13.56                            
9/16/2009 CHILDRENINOS BILINGUAL EDUCATION 4610610081299000 6499 EDUCATIONAL/FAMILY SUPPOR 5,000.00                       
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9/16/2009 TONI CIMINO 199036BD00199C01 6299 DRILL DESIGN 1,500.00                       
9/16/2009 TONI CIMINO 199036BD00199C01 6299 COLOR WORK AND REHEARSALS 1,750.00                       
9/16/2009 BRANDIE COFFMAN 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-8-09 25.00                            
9/16/2009 TYLER COFFMAN 199036GV04291AAA 6216 9-12-09 150.00                          
9/16/2009 TYLER COFFMAN 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 50.00                            
9/16/2009 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSIST RAMONA LEC 346.47                          
9/16/2009 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASST FOR CAROLINE 267.51                          
9/16/2009 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 20501100101240AR 6399 SHIPPING 18.04                            
9/16/2009 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 20501100101240AR 6399 HAL-93: LATINO FAMILY PUP 34.06                            
9/16/2009 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 20501100101240AR 6399 MTC-319: CAREER PUPPETS S 88.18                            
9/16/2009 COUNCIL FOR AID TO EDUCATION INC 1990310081399024 6339 CLA TESTING - CWRA FOR 20 8,000.00                       
9/16/2009 RON CROZIER 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-8-09 60.00                            
9/16/2009 CULLIGAN WATER 1990110000111001 6399 WATER DISPENSER AND COOLE 46.25                            
9/16/2009 CUSTOM FABRICATORS & REPAIRS INC 2400350010499000 6319 CHANGE OUT FITTING ON PAR 60.00                            
9/16/2009 CY-FAIR HIGH SCHOOL 199036GR00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU 40.00                            
9/16/2009 CY-FAIR HIGH SCHOOL 199036GR00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU (40.00)                           
9/16/2009 KIMMIE L DAILY 199036GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL 357.50                          
9/16/2009 KIMMIE L DAILY 199036GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL 357.50                          
9/16/2009 DAVIS IRON  WORKS 1990110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR AG CLASS 990.47                          
9/16/2009 DAY RUNNER 1990360000191AAA 6399 70260 0510 AT A GLANCE? P 40.98                            
9/16/2009 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 215294-00 $263.00 260.37                          
9/16/2009 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 215422-00 $164.52 161.23                          
9/16/2009 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 215374-00 $425.66 417.15                          
9/16/2009 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 215124 $261.48 256.25                          
9/16/2009 SERVANDO DEJESUS JR 19905200108990FR 6299 9-9-09 FR 70.00                            
9/16/2009 SERVANDO DEJESUS JR 19905200108990FR 6299 9-1-4-09 FR 280.00                          
9/16/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 199011I1201110ET 6396 REF#00000024 829.60                          
9/16/2009 DELL SERVICE SALES 1990310099999024 6399 QUOTE #480949070 523.60                          
9/16/2009 DIATECT INTERNATIONAL 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 19322 $728.46 728.46                          
9/16/2009 JEFF DILLON 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-10-09 50.00                            
9/16/2009 JEFF DILLON 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-12-09 150.00                          
9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WW9CPYE: YELLOW PAPER (N 2.14                              
9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WWPFPP: WHITE FINGERPAIN 19.44                            
9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WW9CPBL - BLUE PAPER 2.14                              
9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WW9CPOR: ORANGE PAPER 2.14                              
9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WW0CPYE: YELLOW PAPER 2.14                              
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9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WW9CPBK: BLACK PAPER 2.14                              
9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WW9CPGY: GRAY PAPER 2.13                              
9/16/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 20501100101240AR 6399 8WWBIOGAL: BIOCOLOR PAINT 208.89                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199013DX10199031 6411 REG. 9/22 C. OLSON 110.00                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199013DX10199031 6411 REG. 9/22 S. BEMUS 110.00                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199013DX10199031 6411 REG. 9/22 C. HARRISON 110.00                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2550130081124021 6411 REG. 10/14 E. STUTTS 100.00                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2550130081124021 6411 REG. 10/14 K.KILLOUGH 100.00                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2550130081124021 6411 REG. 10/14 B.ROTHROCK 100.00                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990230000199001 6411 REG. 10/6 C. SMITH 45.00                            
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 9/21 MEGAN RUSS 90.00                            
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 9/21 S. LEWELLEN 90.00                            
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 9/21 L. LEWIS 90.00                            
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 9/21 B. PETTY 90.00                            
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010823031 6411 REG. 9/24 G. RAINEY 125.00                          
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/8 K. BALDAUF 35.00                            
9/16/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/8 J. HALLING 35.00                            
9/16/2009 GREGG EMIG 19905200108990FR 6299 9-2 9-4-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 EQUIPMENT DEPOT INC 1990510092399063 6249 INVOICE #09267064 FORKLIF 51.55                            
9/16/2009 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 970328 $31.21 31.21                            
9/16/2009 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 1813006-A $251.94 251.94                          
9/16/2009 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 991608 $427.47 427.47                          
9/16/2009 EXECUTIVE SECURITY SYSTEMS INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV # 12 MONTHS $455.00 X 455.00                          
9/16/2009 OSCAR FAVILA 19905200108990FR 6299 9-10 & 11-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 OSCAR FAVILA 19905200108990FR 6299 9-3 & 4-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE 1990360000191AAA 6429 2009-2010 STUDENT ATHLETI 45,325.00                     
9/16/2009 RICHARD L FLOYD 199036BD00199C01 6299 MASTER CLASS/INQUINCE FOR 610.00                          
9/16/2009 ERIC FOSTER 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-12-09 150.00                          
9/16/2009 DAWN GALLOWAY 2240310088123000 6411 REIMB. 8/3 SANANTONIO 166.20                          
9/16/2009 JUDY GARBS 19905200108990FR 6299 9-2-09 FR 70.00                            
9/16/2009 JUDY GARBS 19905200108990FR 6299 9-9,11-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 GAS-TEC #104 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 168865 $50.00 50.00                            
9/16/2009 JOE GONZALES 19905200108990FR 6299 9-1 & 9-4-09 FR 210.00                          
9/16/2009 SHATNER GOODEN 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-10-09 50.00                            
9/16/2009 KYLE P GOODSON 199036BD00199C01 6299 MARCHING BAND TECH WORK 450.00                          
9/16/2009 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 1990510000199068 6268 RNTALOF156SEPT,OCT 833.34                          
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9/16/2009 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 869377 $973.86 973.86                          
9/16/2009 SEAN HANLEY 19905200108990FR 6299 9-1-3-09 FR 280.00                          
9/16/2009 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1990510092399063 6319 COVERED TARP  & HOOKS FOR 79.92                            
9/16/2009 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1990110000111TTK 6399 2 TON PALLET JACK ITEM NU 219.99                          
9/16/2009 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1990113E04211042 6399 SUPPLIES FOR ROBOTICS 92.75                            
9/16/2009 HATCH 20501100101240AR 6399 905015: CLASSROOM TOOTHBR 45.94                            
9/16/2009 PATRICK HAZLETT 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-8-09 35.00                            
9/16/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36044518.001 $28. 28.32                            
9/16/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP35806432.002 $533 533.00                          
9/16/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36017677.001 $61. 61.30                            
9/16/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36047613.001 $16. 16.76                            
9/16/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36048413.001 $5.4 5.47                              
9/16/2009 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 9460189 $152.96 152.96                          
9/16/2009 CLARENCE HENRY 19905200108990FR 6299 9-4-09 FR 70.00                            
9/16/2009 BILLY HICKS 199036BF00191AAA 6411 REIMB. 9/11 AUSTIN 125.35                          
9/16/2009 BRITT S. HOEFS 2050320081124000 6411 REIMB.INDISTRICTMILES 52.80                            
9/16/2009 BRITT S. HOEFS 2050320081124000 6411 REIMB.INDISTRICTMILES (52.80)                           
9/16/2009 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1990510092699066 6639 INV. #12321 $8,537.01 8,537.01                       
9/16/2009 MARK HOLLIS 199036BF00191AAA 6411 REIMB. 9/10 WESTLAKE 121.00                          
9/16/2009 JONATHAN HUNTER 2400000004100000 5751 95.00                            
9/16/2009 SUPER MEDIA LLC 1990510074899068 6499 RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER FO 63.00                            
9/16/2009 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 258587 $11.24 11.24                            
9/16/2009 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 258220 $159350 159.50                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 2050210081124000 6399 H514C DELL MAGENTA INK 252.99                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110010425033 6399 Q3960A  BLACK TONER CARTR 74.99                            
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110010425033 6399 Q3961A  CYAN TONER 79.99                            
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990210081199021 6399 C9721A CYAN TONER 329.97                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990210081199021 6399 C9722A YELLOW TONER 329.97                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990210081199021 6399 C97220A BLACK TONER FOR H 213.98                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990210081199021 6399 C9720A BLACK TONER 320.97                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 19901300726990ET 6399 REF#000005 679.95                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 2050210081124000 6399 HC515C - DELL YELLOW INK 252.99                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990360000199C01 6399 GBC1701700 LAMINATOR 1,799.00                       
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 2050210081124000 6399 H513C: DELL CYAN INK 252.99                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990210081199021 6399 C9723A MAGENTA TONER 329.97                          
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 2050210081124000 6399 H516C DELL INK - BLACK 283.98                          
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9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110010425033 6399 Q3963A MAGENTA  TONER 79.99                            
9/16/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110010425033 6399 Q3962A YELLOW TONER 79.99                            
9/16/2009 RUSSELL JAMES 199036GV04291AAA 6216 9-12-09 150.00                          
9/16/2009 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON 199052BF04291AAA 6299 9-8-09 81.25                            
9/16/2009 STEPHANIE JOHNSON 714000RD00000000 5739 440.80                          
9/16/2009 DUSTIN JORDAN 19905200109990CV 6299 9-2-4 & 9-9-11-09 CV 420.00                          
9/16/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 1990120004299042 6669 INVOICE# 48242 636.00                          
9/16/2009 KELBY  MEDIA GROUP 1990130000122038 6411 REG. 9/23 B. LUCE 79.00                            
9/16/2009 KELBY  MEDIA GROUP 1990130000122038 6411 REG. 9/23 T. CASTO 79.00                            
9/16/2009 KELBY  MEDIA GROUP 1990130000122038 6411 REG. 9/23 B. KLEIN 99.00                            
9/16/2009 KELBY  MEDIA GROUP 1990130000122038 6411 REG. 9/23 K. FISHER 99.00                            
9/16/2009 JEANNE KOLBE 1990410074399043 6411 ADV. 9/20 AUSTIN 155.68                          
9/16/2009 JEFFREY KRENEK 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-12-09 100.00                          
9/16/2009 JEFFREY KRENEK 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-10-09 55.00                            
9/16/2009 GINGER KUBICHEK 1990410074399043 6411 ADV. 9/20 AUSTIN 36.00                            
9/16/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 LA623: 3X3 LABELING POCKE 16.95                            
9/16/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 SHIPPING 5.00                              
9/16/2009 JANA LANE 2400000000100000 5751 56.05                            
9/16/2009 RICK LITTLETON 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 70.00                            
9/16/2009 CALDER LIVELY 19905200109990CV 6299 9-1-4 & 9-8-11-09 CV 630.00                          
9/16/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR AG CLASS 216.80                          
9/16/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 56285 $8.87 8.87                              
9/16/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 19908100001990CI 6629 INV # 68967 $452.20 452.20                          
9/16/2009 LRP PUBLICATIONS INC 1990360000191AAA 6399 MANAGING SCHOOL ATHLETICS 222.00                          
9/16/2009 BETTE LYNNE 2630130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN 36.00                            
9/16/2009 KEVIN MACIK 199036BF04291AAA 6411 REIMB. 9/11 AUSTIN 108.68                          
9/16/2009 PATRICK MASSEY 199052GV00191AAA 6299 9-8-09 100.00                          
9/16/2009 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM 1990110020221033 6399 ENROLLMENT DIVISION E 89.00                            
9/16/2009 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM 1990110020221033 6399 5TH GRADE 89.00                            
9/16/2009 MATHFAX 1990110020221033 6399 SHIPPING 6.00                              
9/16/2009 MATHFAX 1990110020221033 6399 FIFTH GRADE REGISTRATION 80.00                            
9/16/2009 JEREMY MAUPIN 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 50.00                            
9/16/2009 MCALISTERS 1990110000111001 6499 PRIN. LUNCH MTG9/4/09 59.53                            
9/16/2009 BETH MCARTHUR 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-12-09 75.00                            
9/16/2009 BETH MCARTHUR 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-10-09 40.00                            
9/16/2009 CLAYBORN MCGEE 19905200108990FR 6299 9-8-11-09 FR 280.00                          
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9/16/2009 CLAYBORN MCGEE 19905200108990FR 6299 9-3 & 4-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199036BG00191AAA 6412 MEALS FOR BOYS GOLF 165.00                          
9/16/2009 MCS DOOR & HARDWARE INSTALLATION 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 8409 $380.00 380.00                          
9/16/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 165.00                          
9/16/2009 JAMES MEYER 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-8-09 60.00                            
9/16/2009 MICROAGE INC 1990310081399024 6399 REF#000021 98.00                            
9/16/2009 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 7858167 $440.90 440.90                          
9/16/2009 WAYNE A MOORE 19905200108990FR 6299 9-1 & 9-3-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 WAYNE A MOORE 19905200108990FR 6299 9-7- & 8-09 FR 210.00                          
9/16/2009 MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 71020570 $227.50 227.50                          
9/16/2009 AUSTIN MUCK 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-8-09 60.00                            
9/16/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 199011PK10711032 6399 HST SUPPLIES CARPENTE 104.98                          
9/16/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 4610110010411000 6399 SV SUPPLIES R.RAINS 184.95                          
9/16/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 4610360004299000 6399 AMCMS SUPP E.HANSEN 299.98                          
9/16/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 199036GG00191AAA 6399 ATH  SUPP. M.TERRAL 649.99                          
9/16/2009 NAESP 19902300104990SV 6495 1 YR MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL F 215.00                          
9/16/2009 NAESP 19902300104990SV 6495 1 YR MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL, 215.00                          
9/16/2009 NAPP 1990110000122038 6495 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR BI 179.00                          
9/16/2009 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY 1990230004199041 6495 NASSP INSTITUTIONAL DUES 234.00                          
9/16/2009 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY 1990230000226002 6495 MARGIE MARTINEZ' MEMBERSH 199.00                          
9/16/2009 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE 1990110020221033 6399 2010 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHY B 70.00                            
9/16/2009 NAVASOTA ISD 199036CC04191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 280.00                          
9/16/2009 ABUNDLO NUNEZ 19905200108990FR 6299 9-10-11-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990310099999024 6399 #88 C&I SUP J.GOODLET 27.45                            
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7140610089599000 6399 #89 KK SUPP M.BUTLER 123.35                          
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7140610089599000 6399 #89 KK SUPP M.BUTLER 131.68                          
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2240210088123000 6399 #90 SS SUPP FRAMSTED 12.12                            
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2050110010224099 6399 #91 CH SUPP E.MURPHY 56.20                            
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2050110010224098 6399 #96 CH SUPP VULGAMOTT 54.40                            
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199011TK00111TTK 6399 #97 TK SUPP B.LESHER 79.98                            
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199011TK00111TTK 6399 #97 TK SUP B.LESHER 251.12                          
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990110000111001 6399 #98 HS SUP A.DOTSON 233.53                          
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2550130081124021 6399 PRINTING 987.50                          
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2550130081124021 6399 RFP #9-021 400.00                          
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990130099999021 6399 PRINTING OF AIMSWEB BOOKL 1,526.50                       
9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2550130081124021 6399 PRINTING - PLUGGED-IN TO 234.96                          
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9/16/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990310099999024 6399 SUPPLIES 62.99                            
9/16/2009 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1990110000226002 6399 ITEMS FOR AEP BOOTH AT KI 107.49                          
9/16/2009 PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING 2550130081124000 6329 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 19.98                            
9/16/2009 PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING 2550130081124000 6329 ITEM #002-3 - TEACHER'S E 285.42                          
9/16/2009 AMIEE PARSONS 1990310081399024 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN 54.00                            
9/16/2009 PASCHALL HIGH SCHOOL 199036BG00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE BOYS GOLF 350.00                          
9/16/2009 CHRISTIE PECHACEK 19905200108990FR 6299 9-8-9-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 PILGER'S TIRE AUTO & MUFFLER CENTER 1990510092599065 6248 INV # 1-166307 $432.60 432.60                          
9/16/2009 PILGER'S TIRE AUTO & MUFFLER CENTER 1990510092599065 6248 INV # 1-166241 $245.66 245.66                          
9/16/2009 PILGER'S TIRE AUTO & MUFFLER CENTER 1990510092599065 6311 INV # 1-166307 $14.50 14.50                            
9/16/2009 PIONEER MANUFACTURING COMPANY 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 347451 $1344.00 1,344.00                       
9/16/2009 MIKE PITTS 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-8-09 60.00                            
9/16/2009 POST OAK FLORIST 1990310081399024 6499 SYMPATHY PLANT FOR BONNIE 40.60                            
9/16/2009 POSTAGE BY PHONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1990410074499044 6399 POSTAGE METER 3,000.00                       
9/16/2009 POTBELLY SANDWICH  WORKS 4610230020299000 6499 MEET THE TEACHER9/8 202.75                          
9/16/2009 PRENTICE HALL DIRECT/PEARSON EDUC 1990 2181.001 ISBN 01311693019 REALIDAD 315.11                          
9/16/2009 PTP-AUSTIN 1990120004299042 6329 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS (S 111.15                          
9/16/2009 QUIA CORPORATION 199011CX04111041 6399 QUIA SUBSCRIPTION (6 INST 294.00                          
9/16/2009 CINDY QUINN 4610000010200000 5749 REIMBURSEMENT FOR LIBRARY 8.76                              
9/16/2009 RAGAN COMMUNICATIONS INC 1990360000191AAA 6399 SUBSCRIPTION TO: MOTIVATI 139.00                          
9/16/2009 RAGAN COMMUNICATIONS INC 1990360000191AAA 6399 SUBSCRIPTION TO FIRST DRA 159.00                          
9/16/2009 TRISHA RAYNBIRD 19905200102990CH 6299 9-1-4-09 CH 280.00                          
9/16/2009 TRISHA RAYNBIRD 19905200102990CH 6299 9-7-11-09 CH 350.00                          
9/16/2009 ASHLEY RAYNOR 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-8-09 35.00                            
9/16/2009 CALLEY RAYNOR 199036GV04291AAA 6216 TRAVEL 9-12-09 61.60                            
9/16/2009 CALLEY RAYNOR 199036GV04291AAA 6216 9-12-09 125.00                          
9/16/2009 JOSHUA REINBOLT 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 50.00                            
9/16/2009 RFB&D 2240210088123000 6399 MEMBER ID 1214374 D.RICHA 35.00                            
9/16/2009 RISO INC 19901100107110PC 6269 PC8/1-8/31/09METER+BA 12.82                            
9/16/2009 RISO INC 19901100107110PC 6269 PC8/1-8/31/09METER+BA 241.89                          
9/16/2009 RISO INC 19901100201110OW 6269 OW8/1-8/31/09METER 126.22                          
9/16/2009 RISO INC 19901100105110RP 6269 RP8/1-8/31/09 METER 8.02                              
9/16/2009 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING COMPANY 2240210088123000 6399 Y2192367IV#944631323 698.00                          
9/16/2009 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING COMPANY 2240210088123000 6399 Y21922980 SIB-R SCORING A 330.00                          
9/16/2009 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING COMPANY 2240210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 102.80                          
9/16/2009 KELSEY ROBINSON 199036GV04291AAA 6216 9-12-09 125.00                          
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9/16/2009 MELISSA ROBINSON 199036GV04191AAA 6216 9-12-09 125.00                          
9/16/2009 SUELI ROCHA ROJAS 1990210081499021 6399 TRANSLATION SERVICES FOR 593.76                          
9/16/2009 ROCKLER WOODWORKING/HARDWARE 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 32248527 $33.25 33.25                            
9/16/2009 PAULA RODDY 2630130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN 144.68                          
9/16/2009 JAVIAR RODRIGUEZ 19905200108990FR 6299 9-9-11-09 FR 280.00                          
9/16/2009 BEN SAMS 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-8-09 TRAVEL 38.50                            
9/16/2009 BEN SAMS 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-8-09 25.00                            
9/16/2009 SCANTRON CORPORATION 1990310081399024 6339 F-18252-TEKS-L  ALTERNATI 1,686.15                       
9/16/2009 SCANTRON CORPORATION 1990310081399024 6339 F-18253-TEKS-L NON ALTERN 1,011.69                       
9/16/2009 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 199011AR00111001 6329 SCHOLASTIC ART MAGAZINES 286.40                          
9/16/2009 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 199011AR00111001 6399 SHIPPING 10.04                            
9/16/2009 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 199011AR00111001 6329 SHIPPING 18.60                            
9/16/2009 SCHOOL HEALTH ALERT 1990330004299042 6329 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 44.00                            
9/16/2009 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 1990330004199041 6399 R49058 AUTDIOTECH POP UP 57.40                            
9/16/2009 LESLIE SCHUECKLER 1990310081399024 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN 162.68                          
9/16/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1990360004299C42 6399 NATIONAL SPELLING BEE ENR 106.50                          
9/16/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1990110020221033 6399 SPELLING BEE ENROLLMENT 106.50                          
9/16/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1990110010521033 6399 ENROLLMENT FOR SCRIPPS NA 106.50                          
9/16/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 4610110010411000 6499 HANDLING FEE 7.50                              
9/16/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 4610110010411000 6499 PREPAID SPELLING BEE SCHO 99.00                            
9/16/2009 DIETRICH SHEPARD 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 50.00                            
9/16/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 199011TK00111TTK 6219 CABLING FOR AMCHS 150.39                          
9/16/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 1990110000111TTK 6397 REF#910910 153.45                          
9/16/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 199011TK00111TTK 6219 CABLING IN ADMINISTRATION 484.48                          
9/16/2009 BARBARA SHULER 1990410074399043 6411 ADV. 9/20 AUSTIN 144.68                          
9/16/2009 MICHAEL SKINNER 199036CC00191AAA 6412 MEALS BOY CROSS COUNTRY 275.00                          
9/16/2009 MICHAEL SKINNER 199036CC00191AAA 6412 MEALS BOYS CROSS COUNTRY 275.00                          
9/16/2009 SMARTFILES 1990410074499044 6399 INVOICE #7802 - LASERFICH 3,777.00                       
9/16/2009 ALLEN SMITH 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 70.00                            
9/16/2009 KATHY SMITH 2630130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN 144.68                          
9/16/2009 TERRY SMITH 19905200108990FR 6299 9-7, 9-10-09 FR 280.00                          
9/16/2009 GARY SOUTHERLAND 19905200102990CH 6299 9-1-4-09 CH 280.00                          
9/16/2009 GARY SOUTHERLAND 19905200102990CH 6299 9-7-11-09 CH 350.00                          
9/16/2009 SOVEREIGN FINANCIAL LP 240035VS93299000 6269 INVOICE #20090601 4,466.50                       
9/16/2009 SOVEREIGN FINANCIAL LP 240035VS93299000 6269 ACCOUNT #20090805 1,490.52                       
9/16/2009 SOVEREIGN FINANCIAL LP 240035VS93299000 6269 ACCOUNT #20090806 508.58                          
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9/16/2009 JAMES SPENCER 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 70.00                            
9/16/2009 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 1990510092599065 6499 INV # 7149-32953 $1116.67 116.67                          
9/16/2009 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 4610230010799000 6499 SUPPLIES 47.55                            
9/16/2009 STERLING AUTO GROUP 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 5027990 $25.99 25.99                            
9/16/2009 STUDY ISLAND 199011I1201110ET 6399 2009-2010 STUDY ISLAND SU 1,122.69                       
9/16/2009 STUDY ISLAND 199011E1101110ET 6399 2009-2010 STUDY ISLAND SU 1,401.12                       
9/16/2009 MARTA SWANNER 2630130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN (36.00)                           
9/16/2009 MARTA SWANNER 2630130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/22 AUSTIN 36.00                            
9/16/2009 T E A M SOLUTIONS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 3502 $305.28 305.28                          
9/16/2009 TAAE 1990230000226002 6495 TAAE MEMBERSHIP FOR AEP S 400.00                          
9/16/2009 TASA 1990310099999024 6499 2009-2010 MEMBERSHIP FOR 321.00                          
9/16/2009 TASB 1990410074399043 6495 DATA CENTRAL SUBSCRIPTION 400.00                          
9/16/2009 TASB 1990410074399043 6495 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION RENEW 1,300.00                       
9/16/2009 TASBO 1990530074699046 6495 TASBO MEMBERSHIP 125.00                          
9/16/2009 TASBO 1990530074699046 6495 MEMBERSHIP CASEY NEAL 125.00                          
9/16/2009 TASBO 1990530074699046 6495 MEMBERSHIP SHERYL WELFORD 105.00                          
9/16/2009 TASPA 1990410074399043 6495 RENEWAL OF MEMBERSHIP DUE 85.00                            
9/16/2009 TASSP 1990230000226002 6495 MARGIE MARTINEZ'S MEMBERS 185.00                          
9/16/2009 TASSP 1990230004199041 6495 2009-2010 MEMBERSHIP DUES 555.00                          
9/16/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6495 MEMBERSHIP 185.00                          
9/16/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 B. PARTEE 130.00                          
9/16/2009 TEPSA 19902300104990SV 6495 1 YR MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 9 358.00                          
9/16/2009 TEPSA 19902300104990SV 6495 1 YR MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL # 358.00                          
9/16/2009 TEPSA 4610230010599000 6495 MEMBERSHIP FEES FOR: 309.00                          
9/16/2009 TEPSA 4610230010599000 6495 MEMBERSHIP FEES FOR: 309.00                          
9/16/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19901300102990CH 6411 REG. 11/9 D. DUBOSE 100.00                          
9/16/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19901300102990CH 6411 REG. 11/9 L. HUMMEL 100.00                          
9/16/2009 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1990510092499064 6299 INV # 10168638 $10.95 10.95                            
9/16/2009 TEXAS SCHOOL ADMIN LEGAL DIGEST 1990310081399024 6399 TEXAS DOCUMENTATION HANDB 38.00                            
9/16/2009 TEXAS SCHOOL ADMIN LEGAL DIGEST 1990310081399024 6399 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 3.50                              
9/16/2009 TEXAS SCHOOL NURSE ORGANIZATION 19903300202990CG 6411 REG. 11/5 L. SICILIO 225.00                          
9/16/2009 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 6TH GRADE MATH PACKET 30.00                            
9/16/2009 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 5TH GRADE CONTEST PACKET 30.00                            
9/16/2009 THARP'S PRINTING SERVICES 1990110000226002 6399 AEP STAMP FOR SCHOOL USE 16.95                            
9/16/2009 TISCA 199036CS00191AAA 6495 DUES FOR RYAN GOODWYN 35.00                            
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350010599000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 158.32                          
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9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350010199000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 158.32                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350020199000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 184.71                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350010999000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 158.33                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350004299000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 174.16                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350004199000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 211.10                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350010899000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 158.32                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350000199000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 738.85                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350010299000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 171.52                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 10039943 $2154.58 2,154.58                       
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350010799000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 171.52                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 1990510092499064 6319 112.70                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350010499000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 131.94                          
9/16/2009 TK SALES 2400350020299000 6342 ROLL TOWEL, TORKMATIC, XP 221.65                          
9/16/2009 TMEA REGION VIII 199011BD00111001 6412 STUDENT ENTRY FEES 80.00                            
9/16/2009 TMSCA 1990110020221033 6399 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR COMPE 50.00                            
9/16/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6247 INV. #563010 $13,860.00 13,860.00                     
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110020125033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110000125033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.62                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110010725033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.69                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110010825033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110010525033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110010425033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110010225033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110010125033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110020225033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110004225033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.46                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110004125033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110010925033 6399 500 PINK LPAC FOLDERS 8.57                              
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990410074499044 6399 BUSINESS CARDS - DEBRA MA 28.42                            
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990410074499044 6399 TRAVEL REQUEST & TRAVEL R 326.34                          
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 199011BD04211042 6399 BAND PRACTICE RECORDS 328.30                          
9/16/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 2050210081124000 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR SHARON 48.02                            
9/16/2009 TRANS ACT COMMUNICATIONS 2110210081124000 6399 PRE-PAID RENEWAL SUBSCRIP 1,333.50                       
9/16/2009 UIL MUSIC REGION 8 199036BD00199C01 6412 UIL MARCHING CONTEST ENTR 270.00                          
9/16/2009 UNIVERSAL FIDELITY LIFE INSURANCE 1990360000191AAA 6429 2009-2010 CATASTROPHIC AC 1,418.00                       
9/16/2009 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 #217 DEVELOPING MIDDLE SC 6.50                              
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9/16/2009 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 #200 A+ HANDBOOK FOR ELEM 9.00                              
9/16/2009 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 #216 SPELLING WORD LIST G 3.50                              
9/16/2009 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 #218 READY WRITING AND CR 9.00                              
9/16/2009 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 #220 ELEMENTARY ACDEMIC S 22.00                            
9/16/2009 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 1990110020221033 6399 #001 CONSTITUTION AND CON 13.25                            
9/16/2009 US POSTMASTER 19902300107990PC 6399 200 FOREVER STAMPS 88.00                            
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 7140510089599000 6256 273.23                          
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510010899068 6256 89.42                            
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510010899068 6256 89.42                            
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510074899068 6256 111.19                          
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510010899068 6256 42.24                            
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510074899068 6256 3,311.04                       
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510074899068 6256 130.51                          
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510074899068 6256 348.02                          
9/16/2009 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1990510074899068 6256 37.17                            
9/16/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 AUDIO CONF FEBRUARY 10: T 250.00                          
9/16/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 DVD JAN 20 AUDIO CONF SER 65.00                            
9/16/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 AUDIO CONF MARCH 31: LEGA 250.00                          
9/16/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 DVD AUDIO CONF FEBRUARY 1 65.00                            
9/16/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 DVD AUDIO CONF MARCH 31: 65.00                            
9/16/2009 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN 1990210088123031 6399 AUDIO CONF JANUARY 20: SE 250.00                          
9/16/2009 RODNEY WELLMANN 199036GR00191AAA 6412 MEALS GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 220.00                          
9/16/2009 WELLS FARGO BANK 5990710099999000 6599 COLL904UTR 400.00                          
9/16/2009 WELLS FARGO BANK 5990710099999000 6599 COLL906UT 400.00                          
9/16/2009 STEVEN WHITE 19905200108990FR 6299 9-8-09 FR 140.00                          
9/16/2009 KARL WHITLEY 199036BF04191AAA 6411 REIMB. 9/4 WESTLAKE 138.69                          
9/16/2009 KARLA WIESEPAPE 199052BF00191AAA 6299 9-10-09 106.25                          
9/16/2009 WINGS & MORE PARTY ROOM 1990130004199041 6499 DEPOSIT FOR STAFF CHRISTM 250.00                          
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 19902300109990CV 6269 CV8/13-8/30/09+AUG BA 152.40                          
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 19901100109110CV 6269 CV7/21-8/30/09+AUG BA 780.70                          
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 19901100109110CV 6269 CV7/21-8/30/09+AUG BA 49.22                            
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110004111041 6269 CSMS7/28-8/30/09+AUG 1,614.44                       
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 1990310004199041 6269 CSMS7/28-8/30/09+AUG 17.81                            
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 1990310004199041 6269 CSMS7/28-8/30/09+AUG 122.24                          
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 1990230004199041 6269 CSMS7/28-8/30/09+AUG 122.24                          
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110004111041 6269 CSMS7/28-8/30/09+AUG 336.38                          
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9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 19901100107110PC 6269 PC7/27-8/30/09+AUG BA 364.65                          
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 19901100109110CV 6269 CV7/29-8/30/09+AUG BA 1,021.50                       
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 199011LE00228002 6269 AL7/31-8/30/09+AUG BA 47.15                            
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 199011VC00229002 6269 AL7/31-8/30/09+AUG BA 3.17                              
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 199011VC00229002 6269 AL7/31-8/30/09+AUG BA 25.58                            
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 199011VC00228002 6269 AL7/31-8/30/09+AUG BA 222.92                          
9/16/2009 XEROX CORP 1990230000226002 6269 AL7/30-8/30/09+AUG BA 295.65                          
9/16/2009 STEVEN ZEIG 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-10-09 70.00                            
9/17/2009 THE GRAPEVINE CLASSIC 199036SP00199C01 6412 UNCOVERED JUDGE (INDIVIDU 60.00                            
9/17/2009 THE GRAPEVINE CLASSIC 199036SP00199C01 6412 UNCOVERED JUDGE (C-X DEBA 150.00                          
9/17/2009 THE GRAPEVINE CLASSIC 199036SP00199C01 6412 C-X DEBATE 100.00                          
9/17/2009 THE GRAPEVINE CLASSIC 199036SP00199C01 6412 FACILITY/HOSPITALITY FEE 20.00                            
9/17/2009 THE GRAPEVINE CLASSIC 199036SP00199C01 6412 INTERNATIONAL EXTEMP ENTR 12.00                            
9/17/2009 THE GRAPEVINE CLASSIC 199036SP00199C01 6412 STUDENT CONGRESS 20.00                            
9/23/2009 A+ GLASS & MIRROR 1990510092599065 6247 INV # 18023 $181.53 181.53                          
9/23/2009 ACE BOLT SCREW COMPANY 1990530072699TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 39.41                            
9/23/2009 ACME ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 5094431 $ 660.62 660.62                          
9/23/2009 KRISTI ADDINGTON 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 90.00                            
9/23/2009 BLAKE E ALLDREDGE 1990340092299062 6219 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TX DRIV 11.00                            
9/23/2009 CHARLOTTE ANGEL 199036CH00199C01 6299 REGION WORKSHOP ACCOMPANI 100.00                          
9/23/2009 ASCD 1990210081199021 6499 ASCD PREMIUM MEMBERSHIP R 219.00                          
9/23/2009 AUSTIN WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 199000BF00100A00 5752 TICKET SALES 9-11-09 762.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GH00191AAA 6399 NIKE BLACK BAGS  DUFFLE 1,193.81                       
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 440293  POLP BLACK 698.75                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MIZUNO 440304   9090 419.30                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZUNO 440293 55.90                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO VORTEX SHORT 1,080.00                       
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GH00191AAA 6399 NIKE CONQUER WARM UPS 1,792.70                       
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GH00191AAA 6399 NIKE BLACK BACKPACK W/LOG 596.90                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GH00191AAA 6399 UA COMPRESSION TOPS  MARO 318.08                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GH00191AAA 6399 UA COMPRESSION TOPS WHITE 302.14                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GH00191AAA 6399 UV TITES BLACK 349.97                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 VOLLEYBALL SCORE BOOKS 20.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337329 53.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337330 41.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 129797 200 9 RULE BOOK 60.00                            
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9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337343 96.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337346 90.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MIZUNO WAVE CREATION 4103 60.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO WAVE ALCHEMY 60.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO WAVE RIDER 120.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO WAVE ELIXER 60.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337339 48.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MOLTION SUPURTOECH VB 516.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 NIKE ZOOM VOMERO 60.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 480105.9090 KNEE P 270.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337340 38.00                            
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 480105.000 KNEE PA 270.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337314 1,821.60                       
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 UNDERARMOUR CAPTIDATE BLA 380.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337343  PULL OVER 960.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337330 800.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 480108.000 168.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 TACHIKARA SV5 VOLLEYBALLS 779.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 NIKE 337346 900.00                          
9/23/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 480108.9090 168.00                          
9/23/2009 DENNIS W. BAIN 199052GV00191AAA 6299 9-15-09 68.75                            
9/23/2009 DORIS BAIRD 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-18-09 50.00                            
9/23/2009 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1990110010925033 6399 1-484 STORY PIECES PRE-IP 48.37                            
9/23/2009 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1990110010925033 6399 1-503 PRE-IPT STORY PIECE 48.37                            
9/23/2009 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1990110010925033 6399 1-483 PRE-IPT STORY BOARD 103.21                          
9/23/2009 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1990110010925033 6399 1-526-04 FORM E ENGLISH P 90.30                            
9/23/2009 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1990110010925033 6399 1-363 SPANISH IPT LEVEL 1 90.30                            
9/23/2009 BARNES & NOBLE INC 20501100101240AR 6399 MY TEACHER'S MY FRIEND 73.34                            
9/23/2009 BARNES & NOBLE INC 20501100101240AR 6399 TENNIS PARTNER: A DOCTOR' 184.73                          
9/23/2009 BARNES & NOBLE INC 20501100101240AR 6399 MY DENTIST, MY FRIEND 73.34                            
9/23/2009 BARNES & NOBLE INC 20502100811240AR 6399 SINCE WE'RE FRIENDS: AN A 36.92                            
9/23/2009 BARNES & NOBLE INC 20502100811240AR 6399 ALREADY READY: NUTURING W 69.32                            
9/23/2009 BAYER CONST ELEC CONTRAC INC 1990510092599065 6247 INV # B9273 $375.00 375.00                          
9/23/2009 BCS CHAMBER 199041PR74799047 6399 IMPACT LUNCH 8/25/09 120.00                          
9/23/2009 JUSTIN GARRETT BIRDWELL 199052GV00191AAA 6299 9-18-09 50.00                            
9/23/2009 KERRY BISHOP 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 90.00                            
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9/23/2009 BNF INC 2400350010199000 6341 SPECIAL DIET FOOD 100.37                          
9/23/2009 BNF INC 2400350010199000 6341 ALLERGY FOODS 23.54                            
9/23/2009 BNF INC 2400350010999000 6341 ALLERGY FOODS 23.53                            
9/23/2009 BNF INC 2400350010299000 6341 ALLERGY FOODS 23.53                            
9/23/2009 BNF INC 2400350010599000 6341 ALLERGY FOODS 23.53                            
9/23/2009 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 19901200107990PC 6669 BLUEBONNET ORDER 603.64                          
9/23/2009 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 6977810074899052 6629 REF#909967CHLIBRARY 860.38                          
9/23/2009 BRAWNER PAPER COMPANY INC 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 513629 $2338.56 2,338.56                       
9/23/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY DESIGN INC 199011BD00111001 6329 BAND WEBSITE DESIGN AND H 378.00                          
9/23/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 1990510092599065 6249 INV # 0945 $379.40 379.40                          
9/23/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 19908100002990CI 6629 INV # 0948 $300.00 300.00                          
9/23/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 6980810074899000 6629 INV # 0947 $2175.00 2,175.00                       
9/23/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 19908100002990CI 6629 INV # 0946 $222.00 222.00                          
9/23/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY 1990110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR AG CLASS 414.03                          
9/23/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY 1990110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR AG CLASS 62.96                            
9/23/2009 THERESA BROWN 1990 2181.001 LANGUAGE OF LITERATURE I 51.00                            
9/23/2009 BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL 199036BG00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE BOYS GOLF 300.00                          
9/23/2009 BRYAN TEXAS UTILITIES (BTU) 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSISTANCE CINDY 137.14                          
9/23/2009 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 1990120004199041 6329 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION 68.00                            
9/23/2009 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 1990120000199001 6329 LIBRARY SPECIAL FOR SCHOO 68.00                            
9/23/2009 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 19901200104990SV 6329 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION 34 62.56                            
9/23/2009 C C CREATIONS LTD 1990110000111001 6399 SCHOOL TIGER SHIRTS ORDER 1,080.90                       
9/23/2009 C C CREATIONS LTD 199036CT00191AAA 6399 NIKE 251821 LADIES SHIRT 42.00                            
9/23/2009 C C CREATIONS LTD 199036CT00191AAA 6399 NIKE  MEN 244586 SHIRT  M 48.00                            
9/23/2009 C C CREATIONS LTD 199036CT00191AAA 6399 NIKE 286776  MEN SHIRT ME 48.00                            
9/23/2009 C C CREATIONS LTD 199036CT00191AAA 6399 NIKE 244621  SHIRT LADIES 70.00                            
9/23/2009 C C CREATIONS LTD 199036CT00191AAA 6399 NIKE 244620 MEN SHIRT MED 42.00                            
9/23/2009 CAMERON BOOSTER CLUB 199036CC04291AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 180.00                          
9/23/2009 CAMERON BOOSTER CLUB 199036CC04291AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY (180.00)                         
9/23/2009 CAMERON BOOSTER CLUB 199036CC04191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 120.00                          
9/23/2009 MARCIA CANTO 19902300104990SV 6411 REIMB. 9/16 HOUSTON 9.62                              
9/23/2009 CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 686778 $68.50 68.50                            
9/23/2009 IAN CARTWRIGHT 1990340092299062 6219 CONTRACT WORK - RECORDED, 210.00                          
9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 11/4 J. HOGG 110.00                          
9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 11/4 C. MCKINNEY 110.00                          
9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 11/4 C. ANDERSON 110.00                          
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9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 11/4 J. HASTINGS 110.00                          
9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 11/4 J.WESTBROOK 110.00                          
9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 19902300107990PC 6411 REG.11/4D.BAIRRINGTON 75.00                            
9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 1990130004299042 6411 REG. 11/4 C. MANCUSO 110.00                          
9/23/2009 CAST-STAT 1990130004299042 6411 REG. 11/4 L. SCOTT 110.00                          
9/23/2009 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 0723112-00 $68.27 67.59                            
9/23/2009 CHICK FIL-A 7140610089599000 6499 KK TRAINING  9-17-09 135.00                          
9/23/2009 CHICK-FIL-A 199036BF00191AAA 6412 SANDWICH,CHIPS,BROWNIE 600.00                          
9/23/2009 CHICK-FIL-A 199036BF00191AAA 6412 NUMBER SANDWICH 600.00                          
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 #263163: PRESCHOOL BEANBA 45.99                            
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 #279058: CLEAR STORAGE LI 13.75                            
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 # 29693030: FLAT TRAY MOB 496.78                          
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 # 078191: ECONOMY 10-TRAY 206.21                          
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 #279061: CLEAR STORAGE TR 29.85                            
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 #202815: TOY AND BLOCK MO 298.99                          
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 269468-230: SINGLE CHROME 19.22                            
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 #263163: PRESCHOOL BEANBA 37.48                            
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 SHIPPING 5.67                              
9/23/2009 CHILDCRAFT 20501100101240AR 6399 #276811: SEE-VIEW STORAGE 45.47                            
9/23/2009 TONI CIMINO 199036BD00199C01 6299 CONSULTANT REIMBURSEMENT 396.69                          
9/23/2009 CLASSROOM DIRECT.COM 2630110099925000 6399 150067035SS  JACKBOX W/VO 12.99                            
9/23/2009 CLASSROOM DIRECT.COM 2630110099925000 6399 067031-206  SCHOOL SMARK 47.92                            
9/23/2009 CLASSROOM DIRECT.COM 2630110099925000 6399 SHIPPING AND HANDLING  15 9.14                              
9/23/2009 CLAY EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1990110000122038 6399 ONLINE RECORD KEEPING SYS 400.00                          
9/23/2009 LUCIOUS CLEMMONS JR 199036BF00191AAA 6411 REIMB. 9/18 PLANO 225.50                          
9/23/2009 SHERRI COOMBS 1990410074399043 6411 REIMB. 9/20 AUSTIN 36.00                            
9/23/2009 COUFAL-PRATER EQUIP COMPANY INC 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 3027465 $295.20 295.20                          
9/23/2009 DANIEL CROCKER 199036BF04191AAA 6216 9-15-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 CYPRESS FAIRBANKS ISD 199000BF00100A00 5752 9-4-09 GAME SHARE 8,531.70                       
9/23/2009 JUDI DELESANDRI 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-18-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 JUDI DELESANDRI 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-18-09 TRAVEL 35.75                            
9/23/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 1990310081399024 6399 REF#000003 70.96                            
9/23/2009 RACHEL DELLA CROCE 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 90.00                            
9/23/2009 DOUGLAS PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT 199036BF00191AAA 6399 SHOULDER HARNESS 93.75                            
9/23/2009 DOUGLAS PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT 199036BF00191AAA 6399 BACK PLATES 56.25                            
9/23/2009 CLARK EALY 1990310099999024 6411 ADV. 10/1 HOUSTON 208.54                          
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9/23/2009 EDUCATION CITY 199011E9109110ET 6399 LANGUAGE ARTS/SCIENCE/MAT 795.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION CITY 199011E2102110ET 6399 MAT/SCIENCE/LANG ARTS K-5 675.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION CITY 199011E4104110ET 6399 MAT/SCIENCE/LANG ARTS K-5 675.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION CITY 199011E7107110ET 6399 MAT/SCIENCE/LANG ARTS K-5 675.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION CITY 199011E1101110ET 6399 MAT/SCIENCE/LANG ARTS K-5 675.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION CITY 199011E8108110ET 6399 MAT/SCIENCE/LANG ARTS K-5 675.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION CITY 199011E5105110ET 6399 MAT/SCIENCE/LANG ARTS K-5 675.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199013DX99999031 6411 REG. 9/22 J. GRIMES 110.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199013DX99999031 6411 REG. 9/22 A. EPPES 110.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 12 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 2/11 M. TAFT 160.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19902300105990RP 6411 REG.10/28M.MARTINDALE 25.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19902300107990PC 6411 REG.10/28D.BAIRRINGTN 25.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010923031 6411 REG. 10/5 K. CAPENER 45.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 10/8 D. REED 45.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 10/8 R. KUBIN 45.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 10/8 L. NELSON 45.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2550130081124021 6411 REG. 10/24 T. WATSON 100.00                          
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19902300102990CH 6411 REG. 10/28 J. RANKIN 25.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 11/17 K. BALDAUF 35.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/27 K. BALDAUF 35.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATION WEEK 1990210081199021 6329 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 1 YE 39.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE INC 199011LA202110CG 6329 SHIPPING 10% 40.00                            
9/23/2009 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE INC 199011LA202110CG 6329 2825-R9B WORDLY WISE LEVE 400.00                          
9/23/2009 BRIAN EDWARDS 1990340092299062 6219 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEXAS D 11.00                            
9/23/2009 BRIAN EDWARDS 1990340092299062 6219 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEX DRI 61.00                            
9/23/2009 FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANY 19901200726990ET 6249 DESTINY AND TITLEPEEK SOF 9,300.00                       
9/23/2009 ROSS FOSTER 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-15-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 FRONTLINE PLACEMENT TECHNOLOGIES IN 1990410074399043 6299 PREPAID - 1121 EMPLOYEES 1,796.10                       
9/23/2009 G G CONSULTING LLC 2240310088123000 6411 REG. 9/28 N. BOLLER 325.00                          
9/23/2009 GAAS REFRIGERATION INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 1335 $44.25 44.25                            
9/23/2009 GALE 1990120000199001 6269 ITEM# 9780784633961 LIT R 1,722.78                       
9/23/2009 GBC DOCUMENT FINISHING GROUP INC 19901100104110SV 6269 ULTIMA 65-1 LAMINATOR SER 338.35                          
9/23/2009 GEORGETOWN SPORTING GOODS INC 199036CC00191AAA 6399 ASICS GEL NIMBUS  7  2/9 336.19                          
9/23/2009 GEORGETOWN SPORTING GOODS INC 199036CC00191AAA 6399 ASICS GEL KAYANO SIZE   1 274.81                          
9/23/2009 KYLE P GOODSON 199036BD00199C01 6299 BAND TECH SERVICES 360.00                          
9/23/2009 RYAN GOODWYN 199036CS00191AAA 6411 REPLACE #221518 LOST 191.68                          
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9/23/2009 GOPHER SPORT 4610360020299000 6399 GM66-295 PEALESS WHISTLES 283.56                          
9/23/2009 GOPHER SPORT 4610360020299000 6399 GM66-516 RAINBOW SET LANY 66.84                            
9/23/2009 ANGELA GRAHAM 1990340092299062 6219 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEXAS D 53.00                            
9/23/2009 ANGELA GRAHAM 1990340092299062 6219 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEXAS D 10.00                            
9/23/2009 GRAINGER PARTS INC 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 9069522606  $518.40 518.40                          
9/23/2009 GRAINGER PARTS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 9072619373 $210.11 210.11                          
9/23/2009 GRAINGER PARTS INC 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 9074758484 $441.00 441.00                          
9/23/2009 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 874005 $151.89 151.89                          
9/23/2009 RICK HALL 199036BF04191AAA 6216 9-15-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 JOHNNIE HARRIS 1990 2181.001 LANGUAGE OF LITERATURE IV 52.23                            
9/23/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36063669.001 $48. 48.25                            
9/23/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36088935.001 $257 257.64                          
9/23/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36002025-001 $114 114.40                          
9/23/2009 CHRISSY R HESTER 2040210081199035 6411 REIMB. 9/17 HUNTSVILL 62.17                            
9/23/2009 BILLY HICKS 199036BF00191AAA 6411 REIMB. 9/17 MILANO 54.45                            
9/23/2009 ANITA R HOELSCHER 1990130099999021 6219 CONSULTING 09/01-11/09 AN 600.00                          
9/23/2009 HUMBLE ISD 199036CC00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE BOYS CROSS COUN 50.00                            
9/23/2009 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES 19901100102110CH 6269 10254814 CANON, GP200S 626.75                          
9/23/2009 IMAGE NET OFFICE SYSTEMS 19901100104110SV 6269 SV SEPT BASE+METER 1,143.54                       
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011TA00226002 6396 DELL 2330DN MONO NETWORK 1,159.96                       
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011TK202110CG 6399 DELL 5110CN CYAN TONER 179.99                          
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011TK202110CG 6399 310-7899 IMAGING DRUM AND 345.98                          
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011TK202110CG 6399 DELL 5110CN YELLOW TONER 179.99                          
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011TK202110CG 6399 310-8092 COMPATABLE  FOR 104.99                          
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 19901100105110RP 6399 SEE ATTACHED QUOTE #1542 1,945.81                       
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110000111001 6399 DYMO LABELS 94.95                            
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110000111001 6399 DYMO LABELS 30323 94.95                            
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110000111001 6399 60XL OEM HP 60XL BLACK 131.96                          
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011TK202110CG 6399 DELL 5110 CN BLACK TONER 69.99                            
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110000111001 6399 TONER ORDER FOR SCHOOL 2,640.71                       
9/23/2009 THE INK SPOT 1990110000111001 6399 60XL HP 60 XL COLOR 151.96                          
9/23/2009 J&S EQUIPMENT COMPANY 19901200109990CV 6669 REF#909904LIBRYSHELF 850.80                          
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901100102110CH 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, DO NO 46.84                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901151102110CH 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, DO NO 17.06                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 1990330088123031 6399 SAND TIMERS 21.60                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901100109110CV 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 96.23                            
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9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901100101110SK 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 60.00                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901100102110CH 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, DO NO 62.05                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 2240210088123000 6399 SUPPLIES 91.75                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901100102110CH 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, DO NO 98.94                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901150102110CH 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, DO NO 110.58                          
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901100107110PC 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 42.94                            
9/23/2009 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19901100104110SV 6399 MISCELLANEOUS CLASSROOM S 100.00                          
9/23/2009 JACKIE JANACEK 2040210081199035 6411 REIMB. 9/17 HUNTSVILL 11.00                            
9/23/2009 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON 199052BF04291AAA 6299 9-15-09 75.00                            
9/23/2009 JOSEPH EGLAN 1990340092299062 6219 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEXAS D 11.00                            
9/23/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 1990120000199001 6669 JC PSUB C+ LEVEL-ADVANCED 159.00                          
9/23/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 1990120000199001 6669 JC SUB C LEVEL ADVANCED R 159.00                          
9/23/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 1990120000199001 6669 JY SUB Y LEVEL-YOUNG ADUL 159.00                          
9/23/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 1990120000199001 6669 JYP SUB Y+ LEVEL-YOUNG AD 159.00                          
9/23/2009 JANGSUB KIM 2400000010200000 5751 50.60                            
9/23/2009 LOUISE KINKADE 4610610081299000 6499 APARTMENT SIZED DRYER FOR 50.00                            
9/23/2009 GREG KRENEK 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-18-09 50.00                            
9/23/2009 GREG KRENEK 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-15-09 70.00                            
9/23/2009 REBECCA KUBIN 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 90.00                            
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990210081199021 6269 BBPC9/1-9/30/09+METER 161.08                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100104110SV 6269 SV9/1-9/30/09+METER 126.06                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100104110SV 6269 SV9/1-9/30/09+METER 24.83                            
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2050210081124000 6269 HST9/1-9/30/09+METER 271.19                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100201110OW 6269 OW9/1-9/30/09+METER 755.98                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19902300201990OW 6269 OW9/1-9/30/09+METER 271.19                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990340092299062 6269 TR9/1-9/30/09+METER 37.90                            
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990340092299062 6269 TR9/1-9/30/09+METER 126.06                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990410074399043 6269 HR9/1-9/30/09+METER 324.71                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2400350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/09+METER 44.05                            
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2400350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/09+METER 36.70                            
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2400350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/09+METER 150.28                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990410074899048 6269 SU9/1-9/30/09+METER 347.73                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990410074499044 6269 BO9/1-9/30/09+METER 324.71                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19902300107990PC 6269 PC9/1-9/30/09+METER 234.77                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100105110RP 6269 RP9/1-9/30/09+METER 449.12                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100105110RP 6269 RP9/1-9/30/09+METER 19.27                            
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9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100105110RP 6269 RP9/1-9/30/09+METER 126.06                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7130610089799000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/09+METER 142.76                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7140610089599000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/09+METER 142.75                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/30/09+METER 538.41                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/30/09+METER 377.99                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990510092599065 6269 OPS9/1-9/30/09+METER 230.21                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/09+METER 38.34                            
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/09+METER 118.77                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/09+METER 118.05                          
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/09+METER 38.34                            
9/23/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/09+METER 0.72                              
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 205011OF10124000 6397 GS312: SINCE FILE FOLDER 39.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 205011OF10124000 6397 EEE558: HARDWOOD DOLL CRI 59.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 CG309: BOOMWACKERS GAMES 11.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 LL190X: DOLLS FROM AROUND 89.00                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 BEANBAG FUN CD 15.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 RA476: LITTLE HANDS RHYTH 39.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 GG735: LET'S GET MOVING A 39.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 WC843: ACTIVITY SCARVES A 15.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 LC1189: TRUE TONE HAND BE 49.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 LC1190: TRUE TONE SONG CA 7.95                              
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 KM132: MULTICULTURAL RHYT 15.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 SHIPPING 68.74                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 QR861: BONGO DRUM 18.95                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 QR784: FINGER CYMBALS - 2 17.90                            
9/23/2009 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 20501100101240AR 6399 DD609: ACTIVE PLAY GAME B 34.95                            
9/23/2009 MARK LANGWELL 1990360000191AAA 6495 REIMB. MEMBER FEE 40.00                            
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 0-9772852-6-6: VINES OF T 107.40                          
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 0-9772852-4-3: TEO AND TH 107.40                          
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 0-9772852-2-7: TELMA, THE 107.40                          
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 0-9716580-0-5; JUST LIKE 83.40                            
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 1-60448-004-1: CARLITO'S 107.40                          
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 0-9716580-8-0: FAMILY STO 107.40                          
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 0-9772852-0-0: A NEW SUN/ 107.40                          
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 1-60448-003-3: THE SHARK 107.40                          
9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 0-9716580-6-4: MARIA DE F 107.40                          
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9/23/2009 LECTURA BOOKS 20501100101240AR 6399 SHIPPING 20.00                            
9/23/2009 LETCO GROUP LLC 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 9963506-IN $1862.50 1,862.50                       
9/23/2009 NANCY LINGER 19902300104990SV 6411 REIMB. 9/16 HOUSTON 110.49                          
9/23/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 53061 $38.96 38.96                            
9/23/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 53592 $19.48 19.48                            
9/23/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 56123 $14.82 14.82                            
9/23/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990230000226002 6399 INV # 88151 $596.00 596.00                          
9/23/2009 WENDY LUECKEMEYER 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-15-09 70.00                            
9/23/2009 MAKE MUSIC INC 199011OR04111041 6399 EDUCATOR SUBSCRIPTION TO 130.00                          
9/23/2009 MAKE MUSIC INC 199011OR04111041 6399 STUDENT COMPUTER RENEWAL 60.00                            
9/23/2009 JEREMY MANGUM 1990530072699TTK 6411 REIMB. SEP. MILEAGE 14.74                            
9/23/2009 PATRICK MASSEY 199052GV00191AAA 6299 9-15-09 50.00                            
9/23/2009 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 69805100999990CI 6639 INV # 3443043 $183.63 183.63                          
9/23/2009 MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG ALLEN PC 1990 2113.CED AUG 2009 CED ATTY FEE 4.46                              
9/23/2009 MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG ALLEN PC 1990 2113 AUG 2009 ATTORNEY FEE 21,052.86                     
9/23/2009 GREG MCINTYRE 1990210081199021 6411 ADV. 10/1 HOUSTON 208.54                          
9/23/2009 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199036BG00191AAA 6412 MEAL MONEY BOYS GOLF 66.00                            
9/23/2009 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199036BG00191AAA 6412 MEAL MONEY BOYS GOLF (66.00)                           
9/23/2009 JUDITH MCLEOD 1990210080199038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN 162.68                          
9/23/2009 MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 199011SP00111001 6412 STUDENT CONGRESS 45.00                            
9/23/2009 MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 199011SP00111001 6412 FOREIGN EXTEMP 30.00                            
9/23/2009 MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 199011SP00111001 6412 UNCOVERED JUDGE SLOT (CHA 150.00                          
9/23/2009 MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 199011SP00111001 6412 CHAMPIONSHIP POLICY DATE 200.00                          
9/23/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 121.00                          
9/23/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 121.00                          
9/23/2009 ANDREW MEREK 1990340092299062 6219 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEX DRI 11.00                            
9/23/2009 METAL MART 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 08-079816 $186.00 186.00                          
9/23/2009 JAMES MEYER 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-5-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 MICROAGE INC 1990110000111TTK 6399 SMART BUY 22IN WS LCD MON 189.00                          
9/23/2009 MICROAGE INC 19901100101110SK 6399 2924B002  COLOR IMAGE SCA 87.00                            
9/23/2009 MICROAGE INC 1990530072699TTK 6399 ON SITE SERVICE & TECHNIC 300.00                          
9/23/2009 MICROAGE INC 6977810074899049 6396 REF#909746 33,669.52                     
9/23/2009 JON MIES 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-15-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL 199036GG00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GIRLS GOLF 180.00                          
9/23/2009 MOORE MEDICAL CORPORATION 1990330004199041 6399 #81050 ADULT DISPOSABLE R 16.99                            
9/23/2009 MOORE MEDICAL CORPORATION 1990330004199041 6399 #81050 PEDIATRIC  WITH 3 23.04                            
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9/23/2009 AUSTIN MUCK 199036BF04191AAA 6216 9-15-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 1990530072699TTK 6399 TK SUPP C.SPEIER 324.98                          
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 5395 - WILDLIFE SYMPHONY 20.43                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 5431 - VOYAGE TO THE PLAN 25.55                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 5852 - BOBBY MCFERRIN 25.55                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 Q142 - REMARKABLE BOARDS 107.52                          
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 9784 - WORLD DANCE SERIES 58.37                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 46.96                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 2586 - OCEAN DRUM 18.41                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 3011 - 20 NOTE HAND BELLS 151.55                          
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 1005 - MUSICAL DOT SPOTS 24.58                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 3008 -  ATTITUDE POSTERS 5.07                              
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 6117 - WACKY WANDA SET 1 17.36                            
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 4725 - ATTITUDE POSTERS 5.07                              
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 2359 -  ATTITUDE POSTERS 5.07                              
9/23/2009 MUSIC IN MOTION 2110110010124000 6399 3375 - ATTITUDE POSTERS 5.07                              
9/23/2009 NAESP REGISTRATION 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 4/9 B. MCCULLAR 130.00                          
9/23/2009 NAESP REGISTRATION 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 4/9 J. WEIR 130.00                          
9/23/2009 NAESP REGISTRATION 19902300107990PC 6411 REG. 4/9 A. RORABACK 205.00                          
9/23/2009 NAESP REGISTRATION 19902300107990PC 6411 REG. 4/9D.BAIRRINGTON 205.00                          
9/23/2009 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 022610 $75.93 75.93                            
9/23/2009 LISA NELSON 2050320081124000 6411 REIMB. SEP. MILEAGE 65.86                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE DEPOT 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 488136112-001 $243. 243.71                          
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7140610089599000 6399 #10 KK SUP. GARDNER 131.44                          
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7140610089599000 6399 #10 KK SUP. GARDNER 37.64                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990110000123031 6399 031499 SS SUP LEONARD 52.18                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990310081399024 6399 #17 C&I SUP. GOODLETT 17.28                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 3850310088123000 6399 #18 SS SUP. MCMULLIN 83.94                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990530072699TTK 6399 #19 TK SUP. SPEIER 91.18                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 205011OF10124000 6399 #26 HST SUP. DILLON 396.80                          
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990110000226002 6397 #27 AL DESKS T.GARZA 799.97                          
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199011OR04111041 6399 MASTER CASTER DOOR STOP - 9.99                              
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199011OR04111041 6399 LETTER SIZED CLIPBOARD 2.98                              
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199011OR04111041 6399 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 6.67                              
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199011OR04111041 6399 IRIS 4 DRAWER MOBILE CART 20.01                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199011OR04111041 6399 DYMO FILE FOLDER LABELS 20.00                            
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9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1990210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR TERRY 34.38                            
9/23/2009 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 19901100109110CV 6399 PRINTING - DISCIPLINE REP 96.00                            
9/23/2009 BRIAN N PAGE 1990340092299062 6219 TRACE #405DLA000150219, D 45.00                            
9/23/2009 PC MALL GOV INC 2550130081124021 6399 ADOBE ACROBAT PROFESSIONA 48.83                            
9/23/2009 PC MALL GOV INC 199041PR74799047 6399 7692822 ADOBE ACAD CLP DE 288.10                          
9/23/2009 PC MALL GOV INC 199041PR74799047 6399 7689854 ADOBE CLP CS4 DES 21.35                            
9/23/2009 PCAT 19903100104990SV 6411 REG. 10/24 S. HOGAN 15.00                            
9/23/2009 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP 1990340092299062 6267 INV# C021011269, DATED 09 276.38                          
9/23/2009 PERFORMANCE BATTERY 1990 1311 ITEM#60720 "C" RAYOVAC AL 202.89                          
9/23/2009 PERFORMANCE BATTERY 1990 1311 ITEM#60700 "AA" RAY-O-VAC 372.51                          
9/23/2009 PIECES OF LEARNING 1990110010921033 6399 SP01  P.E.T.S. SET 65.82                            
9/23/2009 PIECES OF LEARNING 1990110010921033 6399 MGK001 GEOGRAPHY FOR ALL 21.88                            
9/23/2009 PIECES OF LEARNING 1990110010921033 6399 CLC0384 THINK HARD 15.30                            
9/23/2009 PIECES OF LEARNING 1990110010921033 6399 CLC0385 THINK HARDER! 15.30                            
9/23/2009 PIECES OF LEARNING 1990110010921033 6399 CLC0405 SCIENTIFIC METHOD 17.50                            
9/23/2009 PITNEY BOWES 1990110004111041 6269 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 414.00                          
9/23/2009 PITNEY BOWES SUPPLIES 1990410074899048 6399 INK, TAPE AND SUPPLIES FO 526.33                          
9/23/2009 PRECISION PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE LLC 19905100999990CI 6249 INV # 400 $935.00 935.00                          
9/23/2009 PRECISION PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE LLC 19905100999990CI 6249 INV # 401 $631.50 631.50                          
9/23/2009 RADIO SHACK 2040520081199035 6396 10-WATT HANDHELD POWERHOR 339.96                          
9/23/2009 ASHLEY RAYNOR 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-15-09 50.00                            
9/23/2009 JASON REESE 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-15-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 19901100107110PC 6399 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWALS 1,813.05                       
9/23/2009 RISO INC 19901100108110FR 6269 FR8/1-8/31/09 METER 128.12                          
9/23/2009 RISO INC 19901100104110SV 6269 SV SEPT BILLING 182.00                          
9/23/2009 RISO INC 19901100104110SV 6269 SV SEPT BILLING 116.75                          
9/23/2009 RISO INC 19901100104110SV 6269 SV SEPT BILLING 99.44                            
9/23/2009 RISO INC 19901100105110RP 6269 RP8/1-8/31/09METER 101.41                          
9/23/2009 BRITINA ROBINSON-PESAK 1990130000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 DALLAS 90.00                            
9/23/2009 SCANTRON CORPORATION 199011SC00111001 6399 HANDLING FEE 9.86                              
9/23/2009 SCANTRON CORPORATION 199011SC00111001 6399 881-E SCANTRONS 2,837.27                       
9/23/2009 SCANTRON CORPORATION 199011SC00111001 6399 SHIPPING 5% 142.36                          
9/23/2009 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4610110010711000 6399 CLASSROOM SUBSCRIPTIONS 3,243.30                       
9/23/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 6977810074899052 6629 #90888720270034495+20 1,148.91                       
9/23/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 6977810074899052 6629 REF#908887 24.12                            
9/23/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100105110RP 6399 085349-030  SKIP A LINE J 150.93                          
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9/23/2009 LESLIE SCHUECKLER 2040210081199035 6411 REIMB. 9/17 HUNTSVILL 9.29                              
9/23/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19901100107110PC 6499 REGISTRATION FEE 106.50                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990410074899048 6269 HWY9/1-9/30/09+METER 369.00                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990110004211042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/09+METE 541.80                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990110004211042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/09+METE 541.80                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990110004211042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/09+METE 272.30                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990360000191AAA 6269 ATH9/1-9/30/09+METER 191.70                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990410074899048 6269 MRM9/1-9/30/09+METER 534.20                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 7140610089599000 6269 KK9/1-9/30/09+METER 183.80                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990230004299042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/09+METE 237.30                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1990360000191AAA 6269 ATH9/1-9/30/09+METER 191.70                          
9/23/2009 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 6909810074899050 6269 CON9/1-9/30/09+METER 231.90                          
9/23/2009 DIETRICH SHEPARD 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-15-09 50.00                            
9/23/2009 DIETRICH SHEPARD 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-15-09 (50.00)                           
9/23/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV # 9000-1 $95.55 95.55                            
9/23/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV # 9049-8 $22.82 22.82                            
9/23/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV # 9221-3 $118.78 118.78                          
9/23/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV # 8991-2 $145.74 145.74                          
9/23/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6980810074899000 6629 INV # 3325-8 $49.98 49.98                            
9/23/2009 BEVERLY SHIMEK 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 10/8 HUNTSVILL 45.00                            
9/23/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 1990110000111TTK 6396 REF#910978HSPORTBLS 7,646.55                       
9/23/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 199011H100111TTK 6399 ADDITIONAL CABLING WORK A 1,720.56                       
9/23/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 199011TK00111TTK 6219 CABLING SUPPLIES FOR WORK 392.15                          
9/23/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 1990530072699TTK 6399 ADDITIONAL LABOR FOR CABL 540.00                          
9/23/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 1990530072699TTK 6399 LABOR FOR CABLING AT AMCH 180.00                          
9/23/2009 MORIAH SMITH 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 90.00                            
9/23/2009 ST JOSEPH REGIONAL HEALTH CNTR 1990410074899048 6499 HEP B VACCINE ADULT - J. 55.00                            
9/23/2009 ST JOSEPH SCHOOL 199036CC04291AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 100.00                          
9/23/2009 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/2 A. JACOBSON 199.00                          
9/23/2009 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/2 C. KNIGHT 199.00                          
9/23/2009 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/2 R. PRATT 199.00                          
9/23/2009 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/2 J. BARRETT 199.00                          
9/23/2009 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/2 E. HAYES 199.00                          
9/23/2009 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/2 S. CHASE 199.00                          
9/23/2009 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/2 B. HENRY 199.00                          
9/23/2009 STANDARD AUTO FIRE ENTERPRISES INC 1990510092599065 6249 INV # 22083 $557.20 557.20                          
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9/23/2009 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 1990340092299062 6399 INVOICE #7149-32955, DATE 68.01                            
9/23/2009 STANDARD STATIONERY SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 886349 $892.08 892.08                          
9/23/2009 STERLING AUTO GROUP 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 5028247 $139.53 139.53                          
9/23/2009 TABSE 1990230000199001 6495 REGULAR LIFE MEMBERSHIP D 200.00                          
9/23/2009 TABSE 1990230000199001 6495 REGULAR LIFE MEMBERSHIP D (200.00)                         
9/23/2009 TASBO 1990410074499044 6495 PREPAID ANNUAL DUES FOR D 125.00                          
9/23/2009 TASBO 1990410074499044 6498 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL - BRAN 125.00                          
9/23/2009 TASP 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/8 B. HALL 235.00                          
9/23/2009 TASP 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/8 M. TAFT 220.00                          
9/23/2009 TASP 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/9 R. CALHOUN 90.00                            
9/23/2009 TCASE 1990210088123031 6399 2009-10 TCASE DIRECTORY 100.00                          
9/23/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 R. GEICK 130.00                          
9/23/2009 TCASE 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/4 D. TIPTON 130.00                          
9/23/2009 TEPSA 4610230010299000 6499 BASIC MEMBERSHIP 309.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS ASCD 1990230000199001 6498 TEXAS ASCD MEMBERSHIP FOR 115.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS ASSOC SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIA 1990510092599065 6499 INV # ID#20916 $125.00 125.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/9 S.GALLAGHER 100.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19901300105990RP 6411 REG. 11/9 C. WELDON 100.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS COLOR GUARD CIRCUIT 199036BD00199C01 6495 MEMBERSHIP 600.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1990410074899048 6399 REF#000011 247.20                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS DEPT/STATE HEALTH SERVICES 1990360000191AAA 6495 RENEWAL OF TEXAS  TRAININ 260.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS EDUCATION NEWS 1990210081199021 6329 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 1 YE 198.00                          
9/23/2009 TEXAS STATE BD OF PLUMBING EXAMINER 1990510092599065 6499 INV # LIC #14225 $198.00 198.00                          
9/23/2009 THE MARKERBOARD PEOPLE 199011SC00111001 6399 10% SHIPPING 63.60                            
9/23/2009 THE MARKERBOARD PEOPLE 199011SC00111001 6399 PT1116 PERIODIC TABLE STU 636.00                          
9/23/2009 TK SALES 1990510092499064 6319 PAPER TOWELS AND TOILET P 3,866.40                       
9/23/2009 TMEA REGION VIII 199036CH00199C01 6412 STUDENT ENTRY FEE FORF 9/ 410.00                          
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV. #563103 $210.00 210.00                          
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV. #563088 $180.00 180.00                          
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV #563093 $60.00 60.00                            
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV. #563087 $320.00 320.00                          
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV. #563094 $60.00 60.00                            
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV. #563100 $60.00 ENTER 180.00                          
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV. #563099 $60.00 ENTER 60.00                            
9/23/2009 TODDCO INC 1990510092599065 6299 INV. #563095 $150.00 ENTE 330.00                          
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100108110FR 6399 REPORT CARDS FOR 1ST GRAD 107.80                          
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9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100108110FR 6399 REPORT CARDS FOR KINDER ( 107.80                          
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990360000191AAA 6399 FOOTBALL CARDS 145.04                          
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 2400350093299000 6399 ENVELOPES 125.44                          
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19902300105990RP 6399 180     KN REPORT CARDS 113.69                          
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19902300105990RP 6399 160   1ST GRADE REPORT CA 100.95                          
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 199041DN74799047 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR CHUCK 30.38                            
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100107110PC 6399 140 KINGERGARTEN REPORT C 88.20                            
9/23/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100107110PC 6399 125 FIRST GRADE REPORT CA 78.40                            
9/23/2009 TSPRA 199041PR74799047 6495 TSPRA PROFESSIONAL MEMBER 100.00                          
9/23/2009 TURFTRAX LLC 1990360000191AAA 6249 INV # 207 $3250.00 3,250.00                       
9/23/2009 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 1990210088123031 6399 SPECSERV-C.GEORGE 33.17                            
9/23/2009 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 2400350093299000 6499 CHILDNUTRITIO-L.YOUNG 9.53                              
9/23/2009 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 199011CH00111001 6399 HS-CHOIR 37.02                            
9/23/2009 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 1990530072699TTK 6399 TECH-G.CROW 10.81                            
9/23/2009 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 19901100101110SK 6399 215 - SPELLING WORD LIST 12.89                            
9/23/2009 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 19901100101110SK 6399 ESTIMATED OVERNIGHT SHIPP 19.45                            
9/23/2009 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 19901100101110SK 6399 220 - ELEMENTARY ACADEMIC 21.39                            
9/23/2009 US POSTAL SERVICE 1990110000111001 6399 POSTAGE 9/21/09-SENIO 196.39                          
9/23/2009 US POSTAL SERVICE 1990110000111001 6399 POSTAGE 9/21/09 - PCA 208.32                          
9/23/2009 US POSTAL SERVICE 1990110000111001 6399 POSTAGE-74551506 428.89                          
9/23/2009 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199036BF00191AAA 6399 PAW DECALS 51.31                            
9/23/2009 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199036BF00191AAA 6399 SKULL AND CROSS BAR DECAL 51.31                            
9/23/2009 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199036BF00191AAA 6399 LETTERS AND NUMBERS FOR H 663.27                          
9/23/2009 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199036BF00191AAA 6399 101% DECALS 51.31                            
9/23/2009 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199036BF00191AAA 6399 TIGER DECALS 102.62                          
9/23/2009 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199036BF00191AAA 6399 FOOTBALL DECALS 51.31                            
9/23/2009 VICTORY CUSTOM ATHLETIC INC 199036BB00191AAA 6399 SPEC-TAK DETERGENT  40LB. 177.95                          
9/23/2009 GLYNN WALKER 1990410074399043 6411 ADV. 10/1 HOUSTON 208.54                          
9/23/2009 THOMAS WALKOVIAK 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-18-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 THOMAS WALKOVIAK 199036GV00191AAA 6216 TRAVEL 9-18-09 14.85                            
9/23/2009 WALLCOVERINGS INTERNATIONAL 1990510092599065 6319 INV. #935023B $18510.0 9,510.00                       
9/23/2009 WEEKLY READER 199011PE04111041 6329 WEEKLY READER:  CURRENT H 309.20                          
9/23/2009 WELLBORN SPECIAL UTILITY DISTRICT 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSIST/CINDY CALL 24.56                            
9/23/2009 RODNEY WELLMANN 199036GR00191AAA 6412 MEALS GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 220.00                          
9/23/2009 RODNEY WELLMANN 199036GR00191AAA 6412 MEALS FOR GIRLS CROSS COU 119.14                          
9/23/2009 WEST MUSIC COMPANY 1990210081199021 6399 MUSIC MATERIALS - CREEK V 167.80                          
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9/23/2009 DOUG WILLIAMS 199036BF04191AAA 6216 9-15-09 60.00                            
9/23/2009 ROBERT & KAREN WILSON 1990 2181.001 THE LANGUAGE OF LITERATUR 52.23                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #150807, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD# 168424, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #136907, DATED 09/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #160645, DATED 09/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #168525, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092223031 6219 REOCRD #160296, DATED  9/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORE #151693, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #160226, DATED 09/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD# 160293, DATED 09/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD# 168409, DATD 08/1 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #160225, DATED 09/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD # 150261, DATED 08 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #168579, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #151893, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #148129, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 WORKERS MEDICAL 1990340092299062 6299 RECORD #168676, DATED 08/ 30.00                            
9/23/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110000111001 6269 HS7/23-8/30/09+AUG BA 2,283.16                       
9/23/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110000111001 6269 HS7/23-8/30/09+AUG BA 2,283.16                       
9/23/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110000111001 6269 HS7/23-8/30/09+AUG BA 859.47                          
9/23/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110000111001 6269 HS7/23-8/30/09+AUG BA 402.43                          
9/23/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110000111001 6269 HS7/23-8/30/09+AUG ME 371.43                          
9/23/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110000111001 6269 HS7/25-8/30/09+AUG BA 859.47                          
9/23/2009 XEROX CORP 1990110000111001 6269 HS7/20-8/30/09+AUG BA 1,172.69                       
9/24/2009 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/ 1990 2159 DED:V119 PROF DUES 50.09                            
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0088 CCL 150.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0089 CCL 147.50                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0110 CCL 50.00                            
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0133 CCL 159.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0096 CCL 100.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0082 CCL 187.50                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0081 CCL 140.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0080 CCL 542.50                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0079 CCL 197.50                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0077 CCL 138.00                          
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9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0075 CCL 80.00                            
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0076 CCL 150.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0073 CCL 197.50                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0072 CCL 100.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0070 CCL 207.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0069 CCL 280.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0121 CCL 150.00                          
9/24/2009 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1990 2159 DED:0085 CCL 389.71                          
9/24/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1990 2154 DED:V001 CREDIT UN 24,259.24                     
9/24/2009 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1990 2159 DED:V117 CSEA DUES 2.50                              
9/24/2009 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1990 2159 DED:V150 EDUC FOUN 36.00                            
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 15.12                            
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 18,489.86                     
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (1.07)                             
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 2.18                              
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 3.86                              
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.22                              
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 11.56                            
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 1.07                              
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.61                              
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 2.01                              
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 14.14                            
9/24/2009 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1990 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 4.74                              
9/24/2009 ETOOLS4EDUCATION LLC 1990 2159.CP DED:0205 ACP 226.39                          
9/24/2009 GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1990 2153 DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE 364.21                          
9/24/2009 GOLDS GYM 1990 2159 DED:V202 GOLDS GYM 93.08                            
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 31.62                            
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2151 DED:*XE EIC W/H (91.99)                           
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 181,936.18                   
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 9,579.97                       
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 28.56                            
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 3.20                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 29.18                            
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 2.76                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 2.00                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 8.82                              
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9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 7.30                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 873.28                          
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 5.58                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 6.50                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 1.86                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 15.50                            
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 6.84                              
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 65,608.74                     
9/24/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (15.50)                           
9/24/2009 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1990 2159 DED:0510 WAGE LEVY 100.00                          
9/24/2009 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1990 2159 DED:0500 WAGE LEVY 125.00                          
9/24/2009 NATIONAL TEACHER ASSOCIATES INC 1990 2153 DED:V006 NTA INSUR 33.00                            
9/24/2009 TCTA 1990 2159 DED:V109 TCTA DUES 119.33                          
9/24/2009 TEPSA 1990 2159 DED:V101 TEPSA DUES 23.33                            
9/24/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V009 TSTA/NEA 13.25                            
9/24/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V008 TSTA/NEA 117.24                          
9/24/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V010 TSTA/NEA 18.90                            
9/24/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V103 TSTA/NEA 2,867.50                       
9/24/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V013 TSTA/NEA 10.15                            
9/24/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V002 TSTA/NEA 252.60                          
9/24/2009 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1990 2159 DED:V011 TSTA/NEA 169.13                          
9/24/2009 TEXAS TEACHERS ALTERNATIVE CERT 1990 2159 DED:0204 TACP 732.94                          
9/24/2009 TGSLC 1990 2159 DED:0311 TGSLC 226.56                          
9/24/2009 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026 1990 2159 DED:0308 TGSLC 100.62                          
9/24/2009 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1990 2159 DED:0497 WAGE LEVY 45.00                            
9/24/2009 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1990 2159 DED:0145 CHAPTER 13 752.45                          
9/24/2009 WINDHAM PROFESSIONALS, INC. 1990 2159 DED:0197 AES LOAN 221.13                          
9/28/2009 ACTE-ASSN/CAREER/TECH EDUCATORS 1990310000122038 6411 REG. 9/29 R. MARTINEZ 400.00                          
9/28/2009 ACTE-ASSN/CAREER/TECH EDUCATORS 1990310000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN (54.00)                           
9/28/2009 ACTE-ASSN/CAREER/TECH EDUCATORS 1990310000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN 54.00                            
9/28/2009 REGINA MARTINEZ 1990310000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN (54.00)                           
9/28/2009 REGINA MARTINEZ 1990310000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN 54.00                            
9/28/2009 REGINA MARTINEZ 1990310000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN (54.00)                           
9/28/2009 REGINA MARTINEZ 1990310000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN 54.00                            
9/28/2009 REGINA MARTINEZ 1990310000122038 6411 ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN 54.00                            
9/29/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 24.42                            
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9/29/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 4.38                              
9/29/2009 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1990 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 65.33                            
9/30/2009 AASPA 1990410074399043 6495 AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF S 175.00                          
9/30/2009 REBECCA ABRAMS 4610000010200000 5749 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PAID BU 27.50                            
9/30/2009 ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION ASSOC INC 2240210088123000 6399 46101-IN TEACHING SPANISH 105.00                          
9/30/2009 ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION ASSOC INC 2240210088123000 6399 90103-IN ACCION: SPANISH 111.80                          
9/30/2009 ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION ASSOC INC 2240210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 31.28                            
9/30/2009 ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION ASSOC INC 2240210088123000 6399 4808-IN TALK ABOUT STORIE 96.00                            
9/30/2009 ACADEMY CORPORATION 2040520081199035 6399 SUPPLIES FOR SAFETY CRASH 110.13                          
9/30/2009 ACE OF AGGIELAND INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV. #001510/1 $13.74 13.74                            
9/30/2009 ACTION GYPSUM SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 303345 $170.18 170.18                          
9/30/2009 KRISTI ADDINGTON 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 12.65                            
9/30/2009 MEGAN ALDEN 199036BD00199C01 6299 COLOR GUARD FUNDAMENTALS 420.00                          
9/30/2009 ANGONIA PRINT & COPY SERVICES 1990410074399043 6399 NOTARY STAMP FOR BARBARA 21.00                            
9/30/2009 AOC WELDING SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 1000212524 $300.00 300.00                          
9/30/2009 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19901100107110PC 6399 PALLET FEE 10.57                            
9/30/2009 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19901100107110PC 6399 200 LBS. LONGHORN RED 71.10                            
9/30/2009 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19901100107110PC 6399 SHIPPING 71.23                            
9/30/2009 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19901100107110PC 6399 300 LBS. LONGHORN WHITE 96.57                            
9/30/2009 ARMSTRONG REPAIR CENTER INC 2400350010499000 6319 SH SHIPPING & HANDLING 8.74                              
9/30/2009 ARMSTRONG REPAIR CENTER INC 2400350010499000 6319 1 CLE*20476 TIMER, MANUAL 66.15                            
9/30/2009 ARMSTRONG REPAIR CENTER INC 2400350010599000 6319 HOT SURFACE IGNITOR 272.92                          
9/30/2009 RICHARD ARTIFICAVITCH 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-22-09 60.00                            
9/30/2009 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 JB 53-1 BOSS GRIDINON 440.00                          
9/30/2009 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 FBRS-21 RECIEVER GLOVES 1,042.20                       
9/30/2009 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 JB 53-2 BOSS GRIDINON 660.00                          
9/30/2009 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199036BF00191AAA 6399 HELMENTS AND EAR PADS 2,639.50                       
9/30/2009 CHRISTEL GARCIA 199036GV04291AAA 6216 9-24-09 40.00                            
9/30/2009 EMMITT ATTAWAY 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 40.00                            
9/30/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO VOLLLEY II JERSEY 540.00                          
9/30/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 NIKE 238736 JERSEY 359.25                          
9/30/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 440305 JERSEY 612.00                          
9/30/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 440304 BLACK PANTS 329.45                          
9/30/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO WAVE LIGHTING 1,005.00                       
9/30/2009 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199036GV00191AAA 6399 MUZINO 440286.9000 PULLOV 1,000.00                       
9/30/2009 B/CS BUS CHARTERS 1990340092299062 6494 CHARTER BUS FOR CSCHS TO 7,650.00                       
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9/30/2009 DENNIS W. BAIN 199052BF04191AAA 6299 9-22-09 62.50                            
9/30/2009 BATTERIES PLUS 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 204205 $32.19 32.19                            
9/30/2009 BATTERIES PLUS 1990510092499064 6319 INV. #204552 $600.44 600.44                          
9/30/2009 BCA REGISTRATION 199036BB00191AAA 6411 REG. 12/3 CHASE MANN 95.00                            
9/30/2009 BCS CHAMBER 199041PR74799047 6499 COMMUNITY IMPACT LUNCH AU 120.00                          
9/30/2009 BCS CHAMBER 199041PR74799047 6499 COMMUNITY IMPACT LUNCH AU (120.00)                         
9/30/2009 KERRY BISHOP 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 7.51                              
9/30/2009 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC 1990 1311 8"X11 1/2" MULTI PURPOSE 21,798.59                     
9/30/2009 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC 1990 1311 WAUSAU WHITE INDEX ITEM#2 1,360.32                       
9/30/2009 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC 1990 1311 8"X11 1/2" MULTI PURPOSE 2,106.88                       
9/30/2009 JOLEE BOWERS 461000YB001000RD 5755 REFUND FOR BRITTANY BOWER 170.00                          
9/30/2009 DENNIS BOYTER 199036CH00199C01 6299 REGION WORKSHOP CLINICIAN 300.00                          
9/30/2009 JODY BOYTER 199036CH00199C01 6299 REGION WORKSHOP CLINICAN- 300.00                          
9/30/2009 BRAZOS CENTER 1990310000199001 6399 OCT. 6, 2009  COLLEGE NIG 1,354.00                       
9/30/2009 BRAZOS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 1990990070399045 6213 4TH QUARTER PAYMENT - DUE 179,154.50                   
9/30/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 6980810074899000 6629 INV # 0950 $2618.70 2,618.70                       
9/30/2009 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY 1990110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR AG CLASS 122.30                          
9/30/2009 PAUL BROWN 19905200102990CH 6299 9-15 & 9-22-09 CH 140.00                          
9/30/2009 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1990340092299062 6319 INV#SS022020419:02, DATED 535.20                          
9/30/2009 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1990340092299062 6319 INV#SS022021482:01, DATED 240.84                          
9/30/2009 BRYAN TEXAS UTILITIES (BTU) 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASST DANIEL PAWLI 90.51                            
9/30/2009 KIMBERLY BUTSCHEK 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 50.00                            
9/30/2009 JOHN CAMPBELL 1990520020299024 6396 AFTER SCHOOL CROSSING GUA 237.50                          
9/30/2009 JOHN CAMPBELL 4610230020299000 6399 AFTER SCHOOL CROSSING GUA 237.50                          
9/30/2009 JOHN CAMPBELL 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 70.00                            
9/30/2009 CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 686713 $17.66 17.66                            
9/30/2009 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 0723231-00 $114.63 113.48                          
9/30/2009 CHAPMAN'S PAINT & WALLPAPER CO INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # D22352 $213.60 213.60                          
9/30/2009 MARILYN CHEVALIER 2630130099925000 6411 REIMB. 9/22 AUSTIN 17.13                            
9/30/2009 CHURCHILL HIGH SCHOOL 199036GG00191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE GIRLS GOLF 475.00                          
9/30/2009 COCA COLA ENTERPRISES 240035VS93299000 6343 COKES 292.00                          
9/30/2009 COCO LOCO RESTAURANT #2 1990210081199021 6499 DEEP DIVE MTG 9/29/09 41.88                            
9/30/2009 BRANDIE COFFMAN 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 50.00                            
9/30/2009 BRANDIE COFFMAN 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 (50.00)                           
9/30/2009 COLLEGE STATION MIDDLE SCHOOL 1990410074899048 6499 ENERGY FLAG INCENTIVE AWA 100.00                          
9/30/2009 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASST ROBERT HODGE 154.00                          
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9/30/2009 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASST CHRISTINA OR 266.94                          
9/30/2009 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4610610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASST AARON BRINKM 200.00                          
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510074699068 6256 0.82                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510080199038 6256 0.48                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510070199068 6256 1.63                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510074799068 6256 0.42                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 2400510093299000 6256 6.75                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510092799067 6256 0.08                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510092599065 6256 9.46                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510092399063 6256 5.33                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510020199068 6256 15.35                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510081199068 6256 42.20                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510020299068 6256 15.05                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510010299068 6256 14.11                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510010499068 6256 9.65                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510010599068 6256 16.04                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510000199068 6256 51.15                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510010199068 6256 8.43                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510004199068 6256 15.46                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510074899068 6256 309.70                          
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510092299068 6256 14.07                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510088123068 6256 34.72                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510074399068 6256 16.68                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510074499068 6256 20.01                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 7130510089799000 6256 1.46                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510072699068 6256 8.13                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 7140510089599000 6256 1.18                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510010899068 6256 9.46                              
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510010799068 6256 18.10                            
9/30/2009 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1990510004299068 6256 14.49                            
9/30/2009 DANIEL CROCKER 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 70.00                            
9/30/2009 CRYSTAL PRODUCTIONS 19901100107110PC 6399 092BK6789 LEONARDO AND TH 15.95                            
9/30/2009 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 215881-00 $378.30 374.52                          
9/30/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 1990110004111041 6396 DELL 3130CN COLOR LASER P 523.60                          
9/30/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 1990410074399043 6396 QUOTE #480949070   ATTACH 1,570.80                       
9/30/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 19901100109110CV 6399 DELL 5330DN FUSER 110V 149.99                          
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9/30/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 1990530072699TTK 6399 8GB 2X4 REPLACEMENT MEMOR 487.18                          
9/30/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 1990530072699TTK 6399 8GB 2X4 REPLACEMENT MEMOR 243.59                          
9/30/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 6977810074899052 6396 DELL 5110CN COLOR LASER P 1,011.75                       
9/30/2009 DELL MARKETING LP 19901100108110FR 6399 2105316 - VLA ACCESS 2007 924.80                          
9/30/2009 RACHEL DELLA CROCE 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 17.15                            
9/30/2009 KRISTEN DEVINE 205033HE81124000 6399 TAMU STU H.S. 9/21/09 15.00                            
9/30/2009 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 7140610089599000 6399 CV SITE SUPPLIES: 454.40                          
9/30/2009 DRAMATISTS PLAY SERVICES INC 199011DM04111041 6399 PERFORMANCES OF 150.00                          
9/30/2009 DSIRA LLC 1990110000111001 6399 VORTEX INFORMATION SYSTEM 395.40                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350020299000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 170.65                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350010499000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 101.58                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350010599000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 121.89                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350000199000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 568.82                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350010799000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 132.05                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350004199000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 162.52                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350004299000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 134.08                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350010899000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 121.89                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350010999000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 121.87                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350010199000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 121.89                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350020199000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 142.21                          
9/30/2009 ECOLAB FOOD SAFETY SPECIALTIES INC 2400350010299000 6342 OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4- 1G 132.05                          
9/30/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/5 J. HALLING 45.00                            
9/30/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 199036OL88123031 6411 REG. 10/12 L.ANDERSON 45.00                            
9/30/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19902300107990PC 6411 REG. 10/28 A.RORABACK 25.00                            
9/30/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010723031 6411 REG. 10/20 D.SPRINGER 45.00                            
9/30/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1990130010723031 6411 REG. 1/21 D.SPRINGER 45.00                            
9/30/2009 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1990310088123031 6411 REG. 10/8 MARY HOHL 35.00                            
9/30/2009 EDUTUNES.COM INC 19901100109110CV 6399 21-B  PIZZA-EATING ALLIGA 11.99                            
9/30/2009 EDUTUNES.COM INC 19901100109110CV 6399 20 WE LOVE MATH CD - BOOK 19.99                            
9/30/2009 EDUTUNES.COM INC 19901100109110CV 6399 22  11X17 100'S CHART 9.95                              
9/30/2009 EDUTUNES.COM INC 19901100109110CV 6399 SHIPPING 6.99                              
9/30/2009 EQUIPMENT DEPOT INC 1990510092599065 6249 INV. #09268535 $489.66 489.66                          
9/30/2009 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 1970423-A $173.89 173.89                          
9/30/2009 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 1017173 $15.63 15.63                            
9/30/2009 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 996706 $139.38 139.38                          
9/30/2009 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 1990410074499044 6399 BUSOFF-C.MERRITT 120.68                          
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9/30/2009 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 7130610089799000 6399 KK-R.TYDLACKA 12.97                            
9/30/2009 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 1990210088123031 6399 SPECSERV-C.GEORGE 28.33                            
9/30/2009 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 1990110000111001 6399 HS-T.BUNNS/J.HILL 44.08                            
9/30/2009 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 2550130081124000 6399 C&I-L.MCNALLY 73.33                            
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350020299000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 232.14                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350020199000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 214.32                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350010999000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 193.38                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350010899000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 128.52                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350010799000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 150.36                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350010599000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 161.58                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350010499000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 186.36                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350010299000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 209.70                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350010199000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 248.94                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350004299000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 188.92                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350000199000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 580.88                          
9/30/2009 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2400350004199000 6341 SEPTEMBER INVOICES 303.24                          
9/30/2009 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1990 2181.001 039593172X LANGUAGE OF LI 856.80                          
9/30/2009 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 1990110010924033 6399 23873SO - SCHOLASTIC FIRS 647.66                          
9/30/2009 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 1990110010924033 6399 00735D0 - THE AMERICAN HE 324.43                          
9/30/2009 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 1990110010924033 6399 03670T9 - SCHOLASTIC CHIL 1,206.51                       
9/30/2009 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC 1990510092499064 6319 INVOICE 3Z6M2/01 414.87                          
9/30/2009 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 876912 $8555.20 8,555.20                       
9/30/2009 H&M WHOLESALE INC 1990340092299062 6311 INV #112691, DATED 09/16/ 14,996.81                     
9/30/2009 HALF PRICE BOOKS 199012TA00226002 6669 BOOKS FOR TIMBER ACADEMY 101.75                          
9/30/2009 RICK HALL 199036BF04191AAA 6216 9-22-09 60.00                            
9/30/2009 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS INC 1990110020123031 6399 DP HANDWRITING W/O TEARS 6.95                              
9/30/2009 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS INC 1990110020123031 6399 PP HANDWRITING W/O TEARS 6.95                              
9/30/2009 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS INC 1990110020123031 6399 SHIPPING 5.95                              
9/30/2009 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1990510092599065 6319 TARPS AND BUNGEE CORDS D. 202.85                          
9/30/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # SP36100475-001 $58. 58.05                            
9/30/2009 HD SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV. #SP36087215.001 $313 131.00                          
9/30/2009 JULIE HOLLIDAY 1990510092399063 6411 REIMB. 9/29 HOUSTON 108.96                          
9/30/2009 ALLISON HOLLIS 1990130000123031 6411 REIMB. 9/17 HUNTSVILL 55.22                            
9/30/2009 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 199011DM00111001 6399 #10 HS M.GREENE 1,727.34                       
9/30/2009 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 2040520081199035 6399 #11 ALC R.PRATT 39.55                            
9/30/2009 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1990110000111TTK 6399 #09 TK SUP SLAUGHTER 497.89                          
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9/30/2009 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 2040520081199035 6399 #11 ALC R.PRATT 23.94                            
9/30/2009 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1990510092599065 6319 OPS SUPP B.BEAL 98.37                            
9/30/2009 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1990510092599065 6319 OPS SUPP B.BEAL 32.27                            
9/30/2009 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1990510092599065 6319 OPS SUPP B.BEAL 149.73                          
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE NO.  944352875 440.21                          
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE NO.  944719348 128.52                          
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 HAND CARRY: 6,252.58                       
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE  944267366 957.91                          
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE  944380801 174.96                          
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE  944468557 29.48                            
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE  944719349 4.16                              
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE  944755318 606.26                          
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE  944696162 15.12                            
9/30/2009 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 2110110010124000 6399 INVOICE  944421272 1,549.32                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011IK04211042 6399 QUOTE #1532 1,283.88                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 19901100105110RP 6399 310-7899 OEM  IMAGING DRU 172.99                          
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011IK04211042 6399 QUOTE1534 598.66                          
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 199011IK04211042 6399 QUOTE #1523 1,914.55                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 CE251A HP COLOR LJ CM3530 3,734.85                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 HP 45 BK OEM HP 45 BLACK 1,199.60                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 Q6002 OEM YELLOW OEM TONE 411.75                          
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 96 OEM BLACK HP BRAND 1,199.60                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 CE250X OEM LASER CARTRIDG 3,659.80                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 CE254A CE254A TONER COLLE 38.97                            
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 CE252A HP COLOR LJ CM3530 3,734.85                       
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 Q6000AOEM BLACK OEM TONER 755.60                          
9/30/2009 THE INK SPOT 2240210088123000 6396 CE253A HP COLOR LJ CM3530 3,734.85                       
9/30/2009 JIM GILL INC 205061PI81124000 6399 HS FAMILY CELEBRATION 10/ 2,100.00                       
9/30/2009 JOHNSON SUPPLY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 10174057 $17.51 17.33                            
9/30/2009 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON 199052BF04291AAA 6299 9-22-09 62.50                            
9/30/2009 DUSTIN JORDAN 19905200109990CV 6299 9-18 & 23-25, 2009 CV 280.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 GE LEVEL - GRAPHIC NOVELS 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 I LEVEL - INDEPENDENT REA 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 A LEVEL - INTERMEDIATE RE 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 K LEVEL - KINDERGARTEN 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 SE LEVEL - SPORTS ELEMENT 159.00                          
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9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 ME LEVEL - MYSTERY & ADVE 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 P LEVEL - PRIMARY 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 P+ LEVEL - PRIMARY 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 E LEVEL - EASY READING 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200108990FR 6669 E+ LEVEL - EASY READING 159.00                          
9/30/2009 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 19901200202990CG 6669 ASSORTMENT OF HARDBACK BO 1,308.00                       
9/30/2009 DEBORAH KAISER 2050130081124000 6219 MILEAGE FOR CONSULTANT (1 104.50                          
9/30/2009 DEBORAH KAISER 2050130081124000 6219 4 HOURS CONSULTATION 9/22 500.00                          
9/30/2009 MELANIE KASPER 199013DX10199031 6411 REIMB. 9/22 AUSTIN 108.68                          
9/30/2009 KELLEN COMMERCIAL INTERIORS INC 19908100002990CI 6629 INV. #PO000312 $2,037.00 2,037.00                       
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990130004299042 6499 #128 SNACKS K.FARRELL 15.86                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990130004299042 6499 #128 SNACKS K.FARRELL 9.99                              
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990130004299042 6499 #128 SNACKS K.FARRELL 86.01                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990110000122038 6499 #177 CT FOOD TEMPLETON 10.60                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990110000122038 6499 #177 CT FOOD TEMPLETON 77.42                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2050110010424099 6499 #193 SVHS FOOD HAMILTON 3.32                              
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2050110010424099 6499 #193 SVHS FOOD HAMILTON 8.20                              
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2050110010424099 6499 #193 SVHS FOOD HAMILTON 29.43                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990410070299081 6499 #201 SU FOOD B.FRENCH 33.55                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990130004299042 6499 #128 SNACKS K.FARRELL 17.97                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990110000122038 6399 #185 CT SUP. K.POE 34.75                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990110000122038 6399 #185 CT SUP. K.POE 89.70                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990110000122038 6399 #169 CT SUP. L.PIEPER 16.23                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990110000122038 6399 #169 CT SUP. L.PIEPER 48.43                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1990110000122038 6399 #151 CT SUP. M.SMITH 48.26                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2400350010199000 6341 #136 CN FOOD GOODLETT 10.49                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2400350000199000 6341 #136 CN FOOD GOODLETT 15.45                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2400350010599000 6341 #136 CN FOOD GOODLETT 98.38                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2400350010999000 6341 #136 CN FOOD GOODLETT 13.00                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2400350010599000 6341 #136 CN FOOD GOODLETT 43.96                            
9/30/2009 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2400350010199000 6341 #136 CN FOOD GOODLETT 34.63                            
9/30/2009 REBECCA KUBIN 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 14.17                            
9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/09+METER 599.62                          
9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/09+METER 33.35                            
9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/09+METER 19.27                            
9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/09+METER 335.89                          
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9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990530074699046 6269 CS9/1-9/30/09+METER 324.71                          
9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/09+METER 165.19                          
9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19901100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/09+METER 23.83                            
9/30/2009 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1990510092399063 6269 PUR9/1-9/30/09+METER 230.21                          
9/30/2009 STACIE LAMBERT 461000YB001000RD 5755 YEARBOOK REFUND 70.00                            
9/30/2009 LERO BUSINESS SERVICES INC 1990340092299062 6319 INV #12342, DATED 09/11/0 222.60                          
9/30/2009 LERO BUSINESS SERVICES INC 1990340092299062 6319 INV# 12337, DATED 09/08/0 259.70                          
9/30/2009 LABRIDGETT LEWIS 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 12.32                            
9/30/2009 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP 199011OR04111041 6399 CARBON FIBER BASS BOWS 200.00                          
9/30/2009 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP 199011OR04111041 6399 VIOLIN CASES 96.00                            
9/30/2009 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP 199011OR04111041 6399 CHROMATIC TUNERS 140.00                          
9/30/2009 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP 199011OR04111041 6399 INSTRUMENT PICK UP FOR TU 54.75                            
9/30/2009 CALDER LIVELY 19905200109990CV 6299 9-21-25, 2009 CV 490.00                          
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 53540 $469.54 469.54                          
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 56056 $383.18 383.18                          
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092699066 6319 INV. #47244 $248.64 248.64                          
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092699066 6319 INV. #47441 $248.64 248.64                          
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV. #56577 $89.00 89.00                            
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092699066 6319 INV. #68144 $26.60 26.60                            
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092699066 6319 INV. #68339 $248.64 248.64                          
9/30/2009 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1990510092699066 6319 INV. #68339 $248.64 (248.64)                         
9/30/2009 MANIKIN REPAIR CENTER OF TEXAS 2040520081199035 6399 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 10.00                            
9/30/2009 MANIKIN REPAIR CENTER OF TEXAS 2040520081199035 6399 LAERDAL PATIENT FACE SHIE 78.00                            
9/30/2009 ZACHERY MARLOW 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-22-09 60.00                            
9/30/2009 MAYER JOHNSON COMPANY LLC 1990110010925033 6399 M1MJ100  BOARDMAKER PLUS 399.00                          
9/30/2009 BUBBA MCGOLDRICK 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 70.00                            
9/30/2009 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES 19901100104110SV 6399 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 33.71                            
9/30/2009 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES 19901100104110SV 6399 BIG BOOKS PER ATTACHED QU 522.79                          
9/30/2009 WAYNE MCVAY 199036BF00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 70.00                            
9/30/2009 STEPHEN MERCER 199036CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 121.00                          
9/30/2009 MICROAGE INC 199011TK00111TTK 6399 POWER SUPPLY, SWITCHING, 480.00                          
9/30/2009 MICROAGE INC 1990310099999024 6399 LAPTOP FOR LESLIE SCHUECK 1,063.00                       
9/30/2009 MICROAGE INC 199053AV99999TTK 6399 REMOTE CONTROL FOR SHARP 208.00                          
9/30/2009 MICROAGE INC 199011TK00111TTK 6399 POWER CABLE 80.00                            
9/30/2009 MICROAGE INC 1990530072699TTK 6399 VOYAGER 510 BLUETOOTH HEA 59.00                            
9/30/2009 MICROAGE INC 199011TK00111TTK 6399 FREIGHT - SHIPPING FROM C 18.00                            

Page 46



College Station Independent School District
Accounts Payable Check Register
September 1, 2009 - August 31, 2010

Date: 11/12/2010

Check Date Vendor Name Budget Unit Acct Code Transaction Description  Amount 
9/30/2009 MID-STATE ELECTRONIC SUPPLY INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV. #1000012446 $313.90 313.90                          
9/30/2009 JON MIES 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-22-09 60.00                            
9/30/2009 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 7882291 $32.85 32.85                            
9/30/2009 MITCH MORGAN 199036BF04191AAA 6216 9-22-09 60.00                            
9/30/2009 MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 71020837 $38.22 38.22                            
9/30/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 19901100108110FR 6399 FR SUPP J.HAWKINS 108.98                          
9/30/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 19901100101110SK 6399 SK SUP PARSLEY/ROTH 49.99                            
9/30/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 1990530072699TTK 6399 TK SUP SLAUGHTER 60.99                            
9/30/2009 BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT 7140610089599000 6399 KK SUP P.PONZIO 956.83                          
9/30/2009 NANCY BURKS WORCESTER 19901100107110PC 6299 2 PERFORMANCES 11-9-09 650.00                          
9/30/2009 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 024838 $92.88 92.88                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 1503724LB  HANDS ON L BEG 10.34                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 SHIPPING 13.48                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 1505284LB  PHONICS DOMINO 15.24                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 1503721LB  HANDS ON L BEG 10.34                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 1502540LB  BLENDS CENTER 23.33                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 SB37912LB  ALPHABET CENTE 23.80                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 1505286LB  PHONICS DOMINO 15.24                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 1505285LB  PHONICS DOMINO 15.24                            
9/30/2009 NASCO 1990110010925033 6399 1502496LB  WORD FAMILIES 23.33                            
9/30/2009 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SCHOOL 19901100102110CH 6329 2009-2010 SUBSCRIPTION FO 288.96                          
9/30/2009 CANDY OLSON 199013DX10199031 6411 REIMB. 9/22 AUSTIN 108.68                          
9/30/2009 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 19903100202990CG 6399 PG 54 HF-16/878 ROCK STAR 40.65                            
9/30/2009 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 19903100202990CG 6399 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 10.17                            
9/30/2009 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 19903100202990CG 6399 PG63 HF 12/2298 MINI NEON 44.07                            
9/30/2009 ORR TEXTILES 1990 1311 ITEM#31520 20X40 BATH,TER 477.50                          
9/30/2009 OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE 199036BF00191AAA 6412 PRE GAME MEAL 450.00                          
9/30/2009 PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING 2040210081199035 6329 SHIPPING/HANDLING 37.80                            
9/30/2009 PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING 2040210081199035 6329 THE TOUGH KID BULLY BLOCK 540.00                          
9/30/2009 CLARA LILIANA PECH 2110110010424000 6399 FOR SPANISH TRANSLATIONS 91.26                            
9/30/2009 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP 1990340092299062 6267 INVOICE#CO20943824,  DATE 86.90                            
9/30/2009 PEPSI-COLA 240035VS93299000 6343 INVOICES 1,632.50                       
9/30/2009 PEPSI-COLA 199036BF00191AAA 6412 PEPSI PRODUCTS 1,586.00                       
9/30/2009 PEPSI-COLA 199036GG00191AAA 6412 PEPSI PRODUCTS 150.00                          
9/30/2009 PEPSI-COLA 199036GV00191AAA 6412 PEPSI PRODUCTS 120.00                          
9/30/2009 LORI PETERS 4610000010200000 5749 REIMBURSEMENT FOR LIBRARY 8.00                              
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9/30/2009 PETTY CASH-ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL 1990230000226002 6499 REIMB PETTY CASH 20.00                            
9/30/2009 PETTY CASH-SPECIAL SERVICES 1990110000123031 6399 REIMB PETTY CASH 27.67                            
9/30/2009 PETTY CASH-SPECIAL SERVICES 1990110004123031 6399 REIMB PETTY CASH 17.97                            
9/30/2009 BENJAMIN PETTY 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 15.22                            
9/30/2009 PIANO PLACE 199011OR00111001 6249 PIANO TUNING 90.00                            
9/30/2009 LISA PIEPER 1990130000122038 6411 ADV. 10/5 DALLAS 54.00                            
9/30/2009 POST OAK FLORIST 4610360004299000 6399 FLOWERS FOR HOSPITALIZED 80.00                            
9/30/2009 PRO STAR INDUSTRIES 1990510092499064 6319 $485.10 485.10                          
9/30/2009 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS INC 1990510092699066 6319 INV # 1086474-00 $90.71 90.71                            
9/30/2009 TRISHA RAYNBIRD 19905200102990CH 6299 9-14-18,21,25,2009CH 420.00                          
9/30/2009 JOSHUA REINBOLT 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 50.00                            
9/30/2009 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 19901100105110RP 6399 STAR READING SUBSCRIPTION 324.50                          
9/30/2009 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 19901100105110RP 6399 ACCELERATED READER SUBSCR 2,200.00                       
9/30/2009 ANDREA RICHARDS 2240310088123000 6411 REIMB. 9/14 HUNTSVILL 77.22                            
9/30/2009 RISO INC 19901100101110SK 6269 SK8/1-8/31/09 METER 194.29                          
9/30/2009 ROUND ROCK ISD 199036GR00191AAA 6412 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 160.00                          
9/30/2009 ROUND TOP 199036CC04191AAA 6412 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 120.00                          
9/30/2009 MEGAN RUSS 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 127.53                          
9/30/2009 HERMILO SALINAS III 199036BD00199C01 6299 COLOR TECH SERVICES $10 P 80.00                            
9/30/2009 HERMILO SALINAS III 199036BD00199C01 6299 COLOR TECH SERVICES $10 P (80.00)                           
9/30/2009 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 1990210088123031 6499 FOOD SUPPLIES 232.42                          
9/30/2009 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 4610230020299000 6499 RUNNING PO FOR FOOD 63.84                            
9/30/2009 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 4610230020299000 6499 RUNNING PO FOR FOOD 11.22                            
9/30/2009 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 2050320010124098 6499 FOOD SUPPLIES 132.34                          
9/30/2009 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 1990110010923031 6399 SUPPLIES 80.36                            
9/30/2009 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 199011TK00111TTK 6499 SNACK SUPPLIES FOR TECH D 118.17                          
9/30/2009 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 2050110010824099 6499 FOOD SUPPLIES 194.37                          
9/30/2009 SCOTT SAXBY 199036BF04291AAA 6216 9-22-09 60.00                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 1990210081499021 6399 TITMUS I 300 PREMIUM VISI 1,892.00                       
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 387254-030 BIRTHDAY CANDL 5.38                              
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100109110CV 6399 SHIPPING 13.36                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100104110SV 6399 067678-030 AVERY WHITE MA 70.24                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100104110SV 6399 075642-030 AVERY WHITE MA 69.12                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 085087-030 STUDENT RESP. 16.75                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 237644-030 4TH GRADERS AR 9.61                              
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 027328-030 PAPER MATE STI 9.35                              
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9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 079978-030 SMALL STICKY S 12.31                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100109110CV 6399 203422  KIT BOOK MATHSTAR 119.99                          
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 082752-030 RADIO/CD/CASSE 50.64                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100109110CV 6399 582063  BURNER RANGE SING 111.30                          
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 038109-030 DIXON ORIOLE P 6.06                              
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 084811-030 STANDARD 36 PA 34.13                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19901100107110PC 6399 061059-030 SCHOOL SMART S 1.37                              
9/30/2009 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19901100101110SK 6399 SPELLING BEE REGISTRATION 106.50                          
9/30/2009 DEBBIE SEGLER 4610610081299000 6411 ADV. 10/5 PORTLAND 269.54                          
9/30/2009 DEBBIE SEGLER 1990610081299023 6411 ADV. 10/12S.PADRE ISL 255.54                          
9/30/2009 SEW VAC CITY 1990110000122038 6399 MATERIALS FOR EMBROIDERY 404.20                          
9/30/2009 DIETRICH SHEPARD 199036GV00191AAA 6216 9-24-09 50.00                            
9/30/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV. #3322-5 $33.58 33.58                            
9/30/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV # 9384-9 $12.56 12.56                            
9/30/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV # 9336-9 $30.93 30.93                            
9/30/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV. #94243 $82.03 82.03                            
9/30/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV # 9321-1 $12.56 12.56                            
9/30/2009 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199051MI92599065 6319 INV. #9556-2 $27.18 27.18                            
9/30/2009 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC 1990510092599065 6319 INV # 0925311100 $107.48 107.48                          
9/30/2009 SHOOKS CABLING-MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 1990530072699TTK 6399 CABLING WORK FOR TIMBER A 1,140.00                       
9/30/2009 SIGN PRO INC 2050320010524000 6399 SIGN FOR FAMILY FACILITAT 41.25                            
9/30/2009 KATHY SMITH 2630130099925000 6411 REIMB. 9/22 AUSTIN 10.00                            
9/30/2009 MORIAH SMITH 19901300202990CG 6411 REIMB. 9/21 HUNTSVILL 18.35                            
9/30/2009 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION 2400350093299000 6499 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR DIANE 128.25                          
9/30/2009 SHANNON SNIDER 2240310088123000 6411 REIMB. 9/14 HUNTSVILL 77.18                            
9/30/2009 SOPRIS WEST/CAMBIUM LEARNING INC 2240210088123000 6399 W150640 READ WELL K INSTR 1,253.95                       
9/30/2009 SOPRIS WEST/CAMBIUM LEARNING INC 2240210088123000 6399 W60329 READ WELL K CHILDR 292.49                          
9/30/2009 SOPRIS WEST/CAMBIUM LEARNING INC 2240210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 161.64                          
9/30/2009 SOPRIS WEST/CAMBIUM LEARNING INC 2240210088123000 6399 W158115 READ WELL K ACTIV 69.95                            
9/30/2009 GARY SOUTHERLAND 19905200102990CH 6299 9-14-17,21-25,2009CH 770.00                          
9/30/2009 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 4610230010799000 6499 SUPPLIES 79.23                            
9/30/2009 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 1990510092599065 6499 12 MONTH NOT TO EXCEED $1 100.37                          
9/30/2009 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 19902300109990CV 6399 COFFEE AND SUPPLIES 50.23                            
9/30/2009 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 19902300109990CV 6399 COFFEE AND SUPPLIES 81.46                            
9/30/2009 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 1990 2157 LONG TERM DISABILITY-SEPT 9,189.65                       
9/30/2009 STANDGUARD COMPANIES INC 4610230010799000 6499 RENTAL FROM 9-13-09 TO 10 32.95                            
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9/30/2009 STERICYCLE 1990510092499064 6299 INV. #4001148650 $12.32 12.32                            
9/30/2009 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECT PENTAMATION INC 1990530074699046 6249 INVOICE 90561 50,757.59                     
9/30/2009 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECT PENTAMATION INC 1990530074699046 6249 INVOICE 90376  CUSTOM SOF 10,359.30                     
9/30/2009 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECT PENTAMATION INC 1990530074699046 6249 INVOICE 91048 29,827.01                     
9/30/2009 SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS 2240210088123000 6399 WPCS WEBER SPANISH PHONOL 359.85                          
9/30/2009 TABC 1990360000191AAA 6495 MEMBERSHIP FOR KIM LYNNE 30.00                            
9/30/2009 TAGT CONFERENCE 1990130010721033 6411 REG. 12/3 DANA BROWN 319.00                          
9/30/2009 TAGT CONFERENCE 1990130010121033 6411 REG. 12/3 RUTH ROTH 259.00                          
9/30/2009 TAGT CONFERENCE 1990130010821033 6411 REG. 12/3 P.CHENAULT 259.00                          
9/30/2009 TAGT CONFERENCE 1990130010921033 6411 REG. 12/3 BETTY WARD 259.00                          
9/30/2009 TAGT CONFERENCE 1990130020121033 6411 REG. 12/3 K. MARTIN 259.00                          
9/30/2009 TAHPERD CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 19901300109990CV 6411 REG. 12/2 R. WALLACE 85.00                            
9/30/2009 TAHPERD CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 19901100109110CV 6399 MANUAL 12/2 WALLACE 35.00                            
9/30/2009 TAHPERD CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 19901300109990CV 6411 REG. 12/2 K.HERLIHY 85.00                            
9/30/2009 TAHPERD CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 19901100109110CV 6399 MANUAL 12/2 HERLIHY 35.00                            
9/30/2009 TARGET STORES 19901100101110SK 6399 CLASSROOM BOOK SUPPLIES 98.00                            
9/30/2009 TARGET STORES 1990110000123031 6399 SUPPLIES 90.13                            
9/30/2009 TARGET STORES 19901100107110PC 6399 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 26.38                            
9/30/2009 TASBO 1990510092599065 6411 REG. 10/8 R. TULLOS 355.00                          
9/30/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6498 TASSP MEMEMBERSHIP 185.00                          
9/30/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6498 TASSP MEMBERSHIP 185.00                          
9/30/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6498 TASSP MEMBERSHIP (185.00)                         
9/30/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6498 TASSP MEMBERSHIP FOR 1 YE 185.00                          
9/30/2009 TASSP 1990230000199001 6498 TASSP MEMBERSHIP FOR 1 YE 185.00                          
9/30/2009 TAYLOR PUBLISHING COMPANY 461036YB00199000 6399 FOR YEARBOOKS 26,400.21                     
9/30/2009 ELAINE TAYLOR 1990130099999021 6219 COACHING NEW TEACHERS AT 17.86                            
9/30/2009 ELAINE TAYLOR 1990130099999021 6219 COACHING NEW TEACHERS AT 2,025.00                       
9/30/2009 ELAINE TAYLOR 1990130099999021 6219 COACHING NEW TEACHERS AT 2.19                              
9/30/2009 ELAINE TAYLOR 1990130099999021 6219 COACHING NEW TEACHERS AT 1,350.00                       
9/30/2009 TCEA 19901300108990FR 6411 REG. 2/9 P.CHENAULT 165.00                          
9/30/2009 TCEA 19901300108990FR 6411 REG. 2/9 K.FOSTER-ROD 165.00                          
9/30/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 11/9 LEA WITTE 100.00                          
9/30/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19901300107990PC 6411 REG. 11/9 J. CUMMINS 100.00                          
9/30/2009 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19901300202990CG 6411 REG. 11/9 RICK HILL 200.00                          
9/30/2009 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL COACHES ASSN 1990360000191AAA 6495 MEMBERSHIP FOR KIM LYNNE 40.00                            
9/30/2009 TEXAS PRECISIONAIRE LTD 697781CM74899052 6629 REF#903797FINALPMT 2,400.00                       
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9/30/2009 TEXAS RENAISSANCE FESTIVAL 199011TA00226002 6412 TEXAS RENAISSANCE FESTIVA 470.00                          
9/30/2009 TEXAS RENAISSANCE FESTIVAL 4610360010899000 6412 MEAL TICKETS 416.00                          
9/30/2009 TEXAS RENAISSANCE FESTIVAL 4610360010899000 6412 ADMISSION FOR 120 STUDENT 768.00                          
9/30/2009 TEXAS RENAISSANCE FESTIVAL 1990110000123031 6412 TICKETS, TUES,OCT.27, 200 180.00                          
9/30/2009 THE WRITING ACADEMY 1990130004299042 6411 REG.10/25A.STRECKFUSS 290.00                          
9/30/2009 THE WRITING ACADEMY 1990130004299042 6411 REG. 10/25 L.JACOBSON 290.00                          
9/30/2009 THSADA 1990360000191AAA 6495 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR THSAD 40.00                            
9/30/2009 TK SALES 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 10039770 $316.03 316.03                          
9/30/2009 TK SALES 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 10040156 $69.24 69.24                            
9/30/2009 TK SALES 1990510092499064 6319 INV # 10039737 $7200.78 7,200.78                       
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS 130.72                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990210088123031 6399 MAILING LABELS 92.73                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990210088123031 6399 LETTERHEAD 157.77                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100101110SK 6399 100 - KINDERGARTEN REPORT 59.55                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100101110SK 6399 250 - FIRST GRADE REPORT 122.16                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100101110SK 6399 100 - FIRST GRADE REPORT 59.55                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100101110SK 6399 1000 - SOUTH KNOLL LETTER 54.21                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100101110SK 6399 1000 - SOUTH KNOLL #10 EN 48.86                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901100101110SK 6399 250 - KINDERGARTEN REPORT 122.15                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990310000199001 6399 2000......8.5 X 11 2 PART 229.32                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 2240210088123000 6399 DAILY BEHAVIOR REPORT 114.66                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 7140610089599000 6399 NEW FORMS FOR INJURY REPO 248.92                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 199011TA00226002 6399 100 REFERRAL REPORTS (W/C 120.54                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990230000226002 6399 100 REFERRAL REPORTS (W/C 25.48                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19901200107990PC 6399 LIBRARY CARDS 61.74                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110000111001 6399 POSTCARDS 37.24                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19902300102990CH 6399 270 REPORT CARDS IN ENGLI 169.35                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 19902300102990CH 6399 60 REPORT CARDS IN SPANIS 45.86                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990110004111041 6399 PRINTING OF STUDENT HEALT 31.36                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 2550130081124020 6399 RFB #7-026 - BUSINESS CAR 76.44                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990230004199041 6399 SCHOOL ADDRESS STAMPS 62.59                            
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990230004199041 6399 INK 4.12                              
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 1990310000199001 6399 20,000 COUNSELOR ENVELOPE 754.60                          
9/30/2009 TOPS PRINTING INC 199041DW74399043 6399 2009-2010 EMPLOYEE HANDBO 596.82                          
9/30/2009 RANDELL TULLOS 1990510092599065 6411 ADV. 10/8 AUSTIN 54.00                            
9/30/2009 RANDELL TULLOS 1990510092599065 6411 ADV. 10/5 SANANTONIO 241.00                          
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9/30/2009 US POSTAL SERVICE 1990110000111001 6399 BULK MAIL 9/24/09-217 196.39                          
9/30/2009 US POSTMASTER 19901100102110CH 6399 3 ROLLS OF STAMPS 132.00                          
9/30/2009 USA MOBILITY INC 1990110000122038 6219 HEALTH SCIENCE TECH PAGER 8.39                              
9/30/2009 USA MOBILITY INC 1990510092599065 6256 INV. #S03402471 $7.37 7.37                              
9/30/2009 VISTAR CORPORATION 240035VS93299000 6343 BIG CHEWY CHOCOLATE CHIP, 295.82                          
9/30/2009 WALLCOVERINGS INTERNATIONAL 1990510092599065 6319 INV. #935023B1 $9,000.00 9,000.00                       
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990510092499064 6319 #41 CUST.SUP. J. HADLEY 52.29                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990340092299062 6319 #14 TRANS.SUP.S.FARLEY 147.28                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2400350000199000 6341 #17 PART2424 GOODLETT 30.37                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990510092699066 6319 #53 OPER. SUP. D.THOMPSON 243.99                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2050110010424098 6399 #02 SWV SUP. D.MENDOZA 81.42                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 199011SC04111041 6399 #50 CSMS SUP. C. BROD 76.91                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 19901100201110OW 6399 #49 OW SUP. M. AUSTIN 244.00                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 19901100201110OW 6399 #49 OW SUP. M. AUSTIN 52.14                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 19901100201110OW 6399 #49 OW SUP. M. AUSTIN 65.89                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990310081399024 6399 #48 ADM.SV.SUP. R.ALEMAN 23.00                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2240210088123000 6399 #47 SP.SV. SUP. BALDAUF 129.16                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2240210088123000 6399 #47 SP.SV. SUP. BALDAUF 5.00                              
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2240210088123000 6399 #47 SP.SV. SUP. BALDAUF 54.00                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2240210088123000 6399 #47 SP.SV. SUP. K.BALDAUF 108.19                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2050110010524099 6399 #45 RPHS SUP GOLDFINE 10.67                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2050110010524099 6399 #45 RPHS SUP GOLDFINE 124.02                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000123031 6399 #44 SP.SV.SUP. B. HAYES 62.51                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000111001 6399 #43 HSI SUP. T. BUNNS 356.16                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000111001 6399 #43 HSI SUP. T. BUNNS 528.88                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 7140610089599000 6399 #42 KIDS SUP. BUTLER 244.79                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 7140610089599000 6399 #42 KIDS SUP. M. BUTLER 289.10                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110010723031 6399 #40 SP.SV. SUP. P. MARTIN 200.58                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000226002 6399 #39 TIMBER SUP. T. GARZA 416.83                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 199011PK10711032 6399 #36 HST SUP. K. CARPENTER 105.99                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 199036GH04291AAA 6399 #34 AMCMS SUP. W. HINES 83.22                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 4610110010511000 6399 #33 RP SUP. B. GERMENIS 30.00                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 19903300108990FR 6399 #32 FR SUP. D. BURRIS 88.90                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 19901100108110FR 6399 #32 FR SUP. D. BURRIS 135.13                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000123031 6399 #31 SP.SV. SUP. S. EDWARD 126.96                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000123031 6399 #31 SP.SV. SUP. S. EDWARD 33.45                            
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9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000123031 6399 #30 SP.SV.SUP. J. LEONARD 14.97                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2050110010424098 6399 #02 SWV SUP. D.MENDOZA 68.87                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 205033HE81124000 6399 #01 HST SUP. B.DILLON 1,025.51                       
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 2050110010524098 6399 #91 RP SUP. B. ELBEL 45.26                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 19901100109110CV 6399 #54 CV SUP. K. HERRIAGE 51.76                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 1990110000123031 6399 #30 SP.SV.SUP. J. LEONARD 15.33                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 19901100105110RP 6399 #29 RP SUP. L. MAGEE 128.18                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 199011EH04111041 6399 #21 CSMS SUP. S. CUMMINS 22.84                            
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 7140610089599000 6399 #28 KIDS SUP. GARDNER 350.09                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 7140610089599000 6399 #28 KIDS SUP. GARDNER 173.76                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 7140610089599000 6399 #28 KIDS SUP. GARDNER 136.56                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 7140610089599000 6399 #28 KIDS SUP. C. GARDNER 351.16                          
9/30/2009 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB 199041PR74799047 6399 #26COMM.SUP.C.GLENEWINKEL 27.00                            